Event 1 3k Run CC Bantam Girls
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Year Team Avg Mile
Turner, Lauren 00 1053 Team Bliss-A 6:14
Thronson, Katherin ©© 1335 1335-Sp 6:24
Hamilton, Ava 00 1048 Gtd Go 6:31
Graber, Natalie 00 0716 Unattached 6:32
Holzem, Ariana 00 0820 Unattached 6:33
Garritson, Catheri 01 1544 San Die 6:34
Fahy, Kristin 00 1544 San Die 6:36
Adams, Tahlia 00 1533 Corona 6:38
McNair, Bethany 00 0519 K-Town 6:38
Destasio, Alyssa 00 1446 Central 6:39
Rulison, Ashley 01 0518 Unattached 6:40
Beck, Esther 00 1042 Albuque 6:41
Schenck, Aliya 00 1336 Speed U 6:41
Weldon, Marissa 00 1042 Unattached 6:41
Hathaway, Paige 00 0313 Durham 6:42
Miles (2,842 km)~™ , Jenna 00 1438 Diablo
Shappell, Brittani 00 1336 Whatcom 144
Hulme, Casey 00 1533 Equaliz 146
Bartlett, Alexis 00 0103 Unattached 147
Fowler, Riley 00 1335 1335-No 148
King, Remmi 00 0519 K-Town 148
Staton, Grace 00 1533 Chino H 149
Cushing-Murray, Re 01 1533 Equaliz :50
Fiordalisi, Caroli 0@ 0159 Team Sp :50
Hendrickson, Racha 00 1042 Cougar Tc-A :50
Paytiamo, Courtney ©1 1042 Acoma R :51
Laprad, Elisabeth 00 0519 Unattached :52
Turner, Laci 00 1053 Team Bliss-A :52
Owen, Mollie 00 1533 South O 152
Swoboda, Bailey 00 1335 1335-No :53
Sawchuk, Karalyn 00 1438 Oak Hil :53
McCusker, Ahna 00 0102 Fast Fe :56
Roquebert, Katheri 00 1226 Lake Ci 157
Curley, Angel 00 1048 Lizard 157
Kuisel, Katherine 01 0355 Mt Plea 157
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48

Westover, Keara
Betner, Lily
Hall, Carly
Simpson, Mollie
Lambert, Elise
Craven, Madison
Peterson, Raegan
Duffing, Katelyn
Rieken, Bridget
Runyan, Sydney
Victorino, Zoe
Hutton, Sailor
Butz, Madison

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
o1
00
o1
o1
00
o1

0102 Greater
0716 Sports

0355 Mt Plea
0102 Granite
0102 Granite
0102 Bradfor
1533 Equaliz
0519 K-Town

1335 1335-No
0345 Etowah

1042 Acoma R
1337 South O
1336 Issaqua
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#366
#139
#1898
#1878
#1221
#15
#1105
#256
#222
#1826
#660
#1909
#549
#1325
#1130
#1419
#2098
#435
#1033
#1393
#1306
#1245
#1919
#437
#1057
#1699
#524
#1293
#1237
#2120
#334
#1612
#2114
#1235
#1910
#359
#819
#677
#496
#920
#570
#1602
#1450
#1231
#1575
#1297
#2224
#1567
#439
#888
#1059
#156
#2232

Bowdry, Ashlan
Gavish, Einat
Ramirez, Mikaela
Nkadi, Ava

Hall, Anna

Aubin, Peyton
Flatley, Kathleen
Spence, Emily
Mastriano, Madelin
Auerbach, Sivan
Pierson, Marie
Carr, Ashling
Everest, Hannah
Pino, Jasmine
Lunzmann, Ally
Campbell, Kirsys
Hodges, Francesca
Florence, Nilaja
Lohman, Abbie
April, Leah

Toya, Brianna
Sarracino, Majuana
Haman, Natalie
Johnson, Simone
Yoder, Carmen
Caprino, MacKenzie
Smith, Jacqueline
Padilla, Isabel
Lucario, Jayda
Whitley, Diamond
Covey, Margaret
Young, Mina

Small, Alysa
Felipe, Caitlin
Chang, Christine
Weaver, Mikayla
Buchanan, Kelsea
Thornton, Kathryn
Baynes, Caroline
Baer, Grace
Walmet, Rachel
Jaculewicz, Daniel
Wilkinson, Eden
Cheromiah, Sidney
Brown, Jacqueline
Paredes, Reina
Robinson, Lily
Rhinehart, Kaytlyn
Oliver, Isis

Sims, Brittney
Gallagher, Mikayla
Richardson, Haley
Robbins, Kelly

00
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0313
0102
1533
1438
1032
0102
0820
0207
0159
1438
0519
1533
0345
1042
0829
1150
1544
0345
0716
1053
1042
1042
1533
0345
0716
1337
0345
1042
1042
1544
0310
1336
1544
1042
1533
0312
0615
0519
0345
0716
0355
1336
1225
1042
1336
1042
0102
1335
0345
0624
0716
0103
0721

Durham
Waltham Tc-A
Chino H
Unattached
Zoom Tc-A
Fast Fe
Merton Tc-A
New Jer
Team Sp
Palo Al
K-Town
Equaliz
Woodsto
Unattached
Lincoln
Wind Ri
San Die
First L
Sports
Team Bliss-A
Cougar Tc-A
Acoma R
Equaliz
First L
Team Bird-A
Salem Tc-A
Peachtr
Cougar Tc-A
Acoma R
San Die
Vienna
Rain Ci
San Die
Acoma R
Equaliz
Unattached
Contine
Unattached
Peachtr
Unattached
Mt Plea
Rain Ci
Northwe
Acoma R
Federal
Cougar Tc-A
Greater
1335-Sp
First L
Rapides Tc-A
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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132
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149
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151
152
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#1395
#1407
#2055
#1302
#25
#1003
#2222
#2133
#596
#438
#1692
#2226
#1819
#1030
#1246
#1964
#1563
#1543
#207
#1763
#1039
#551
#887
#1558
#1291
#622
#2107
#748
#1218
#1945
#376
#1263
#1895
#1690
#1892
#1411
#1927
#1307
#560
#1436
#2191
#1887
#1065
#589
#2225
#1801
#1238
#19
#646
#1475
#364
#1733
#1564

Copeland, Alexis
Ubungen, Lianna
Mendelson, Sophie

Schrader, Isabella

Clark, Taylor
Rensink, Phoebe
Clark, McKenzie
Schulz, Erica

Resavage, Katherin

Lester, Sterling
Nowatzke, Lillian

Westover, Kathleen

Tivadar, Alyssa
Hubbard, Jovey
Vargas, Raven
Carter, Toni
McFarland, Anna
Lyles, Jaida
Hanlon, Brianna
Perez, Emily
Pedersen, Ellie
Brennan, Caitlin
Serret, Brianna
Brunett, Taylor
Moots, Cera
Wentworth, Ariel
Norris, Laurel
Peterson, Sarah
Davis, Kylie
Trivedi, Megan

Mitchell, Kaiaisha

Bedonie, Abbyann
Demarchi, Kaylee
Bloomer, Delaney
Mateo, Angelica
Baltazar, Citlaly
Khare, Annika
Valdez, Ariana
Inman, Caroline
Garza, Amanda
Klismith, Aaliyah
Dominguez, Shayla
Boyer, Dianna
Terry, Jenna
Veits, Devyn
Reed, Camille
Mendiola, Mia
Brown, Melissa
King, Jacie
Kuehler, Marie
Pedersen, Claire
Creel, Rachael
Odom, Eva

00
00
o1
o1
o1
00
02
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00
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00
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1053
1053
1533
1042
0102
0716
0102
1549
0414
0345
1337
0102
1438
0716
1042
1533
1335
1243
0105
1438
0716
0355
0624
1335
1042
0518
1544
1609
1032
1533
0313
1042
1533
1337
1533
1053
1533
1042
0355
1225
0840
1446
0721
0414
0102
1438
1042
0102
0519
1226
0313
1438
1335

Team Bliss-A
Team Bliss-A
Temecul
Cougar Tc-A
Granite
Indiana Tc-A
Greater
Unattached
Unattached
First L
Emerald
Greater

Oak Hil
Sports

Acoma R

Los Ang
1335-Sp
Unattached
Unattached
Castro
Sports

Mt Plea
Rapides Tc-A
1335-Sp
Cougar Tc-A
Unattached
San Die

Cc Flyers-A
Zoom Tc-A
Equaliz
Durham
Cougar Tc-A
Chino H
Emerald

Cal Coast Tc-A
Texastrong-A
Equaliz
Cougar Tc-A
Mt Plea
Northwe
Excaliburs
Rosedal
Illini
Central
Greater
Mercury Tc-A
Acoma R
Granite
K-Town

Lake Ci
Chapel
Buffalo
1335-Sp
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186
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191
192
193
194
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

#436
#1963
#1728

#64

#563

#370
#1449

#59
#2223

#288

#745
#1518
#1361

#774

#830

#779
#1844

#323

#740
#1609

#866
#1494
#1151
#1746
#1459

#879
#1392
#1435
#1729

#566

#441
#1443
#1448

#851
#1447

#375

#770
#1025
#1028

#798
#1757

#653
#1605
#2081

#871

#669
#1031
#1153

#797
#1045
#1402
#1064
#1085

Flowers, Victoria
Carter, Toi
Baxter, Alaina
Trott, Caitlin
Mathisen, Caroline
Green, Jada
Wentworth, Lindsay
Sampson, Dory
Crueger-Cain, Alis
Wyant, Sarah
McDonald, Brooke
Linkletter, Emily
Begaye, Mikaela
Strozier, Katherin
Gragg, Michelle
Blakely, Audriana
Gurarie, Rachel
Reading, Zoe
Harden, Anna
Sullivan, Emerson
Travis, Hally
Wilson, Erica
Alberts, Paige
Marshall, Milana
Cihak, Emalina
Gillen, Kati
April, Brenna
Carter, Emerald
Baxter, Carina
Ray, Summer
Stafford, Rickia
Moorhead, Katherin
Wellborn, Sydney
Hilburn, Ashyln
Tribue, Jada
McCray, Bailey
Rowland, Isabella
Combs, Gabby

Hart, Hannah
Vinson, Alysa
Vasquez, Isabella
Nelson, Sydni
Margarones, Chloe
Batten, Bailey
Arsenault, Isabell
Kibbey, Kennedysue
James, Anna

Moore, Robyn
Tarver, Takaria
Lorenz, Maggie
Parr, Caitlin
Miller, Grace
Mann, Julia

00
o1
o1
00
o1
o1
o1
00
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
00
o1
02
o1
00
02
00
00
00
02
00
o1
02
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o1
00
02
00
00
o1
o1
o1
o1
00
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0345
1533
1438
0102
0355
0313
1225
0102
0102
0211
1609
1226
1048
0609
0615
0609
1438
0310
1609
1336
0624
1226
0852
1438
1226
0624
1053
1225
1438
0355
0345
1225
1225
0624
1225
0313
0609
0716
0716
0609
1438
0519
1336
1544
0624
0519
0716
0922
0609
0716
1053
0716
0721

First L

Los Ang
Buffalo
Granite

Mt Plea
Durham
Northwe
Granite
Greater
Valley

Cc Flyers-A
Unattached
Tcm Rez
Hoover
William
Huntsvi
Pleasan
Howard

Cc Flyers-A
Rain Ci
Peak Pe
Lake Ci
Unattached
Buffalo
Lake Ci
Rapides Tc-A
Team Bliss-A
Northwe
Buffalo

Mt Plea
First L
Northwe
Northwe
Peak Pe
Northwe
Durham
Hoover
Sports
Sports
Montgom
Buffalo
K-Town

Rain Ci

San Die
Rapides Tc-A
Unattached
Sports
Kirkwoo
Montgom
Sports

Team Bliss-A
Unattached
Unattached
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:18
:19
:19
124
127
128
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:36
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:57
:58
103
:08
114
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16

39
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55
55
58
00
01
04
08
10
11
13
14
15
15
16
18
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27
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39

54
54
01
05
o7
08
31
33
36

52
01
13

74
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208 #1438 House, Brooklyn
209 #440 Oliver, Ma'at

210 #1418 Campbell, Cadence
211 #780 Pichon, Angelina

20101211 usatf_jo_national

01 1225 Northwe
02 0345 First L
03 1150 Wind Ri
01 0609 Huntsvi

Team Scores

9:17
9:51
10:11
10:17

1533 Equalizers Tc-A

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total Time: 1:05:24.00
Average: 13:04.80
1544 San Diego Socal Road
Total Time: 1:05:20.00
Average: 13:04.00
0519 K-Town Striders-A
Total Time: 1:06:04.00
Average: 13:12.80
1042 Acoma Running Club-A
Total Time: 1:06:46.00
Average: 13:21.20
1053 Team Bliss-A
Total Time: 1:05:37.00
Average: 13:07.40
1042 Cougar Tc-A
Total Time: 1:07:29.00
Average: 13:29.80
0355 Mt Pleasant Tc-A
Total Time: 1:07:55.00
Average: 13:35.00
0102 Greater Lowell Road
Total Time: 1:08:51.00
Average: 13:46.20
0345 First Light Tc-A
Total Time: 1:09:25.00
Average: 13:53.00
0102 Granite State Flash-
Total Time: 1:09:01.00
Average: 13:48.20
1335 1335-Spokane Mercury
Total Time: 1:08:17.00
Average: 13:39.40
0716 Sports Track Field-A
Total Time: 1:10:15.00
Average: 14:03.00
0313 Durham Striders Tc-A
Total Time: 1:10:05.00
Average: 14:01.00
1225 Northwest Flyers Tc-
Total Time: 1:13:21.00
Average: 14:40.20

1438 Buffalo Chips Runnin

Total Time:

1:15:37.00

90 7 9
103 3 4
127 5 8
133 11 21
134 1 12
162 10 29
191 13 16
227 14 43
228 26 32
230 17 18
232 2 44
243 15 27
259 6 22
358 40 67
408 72 75
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79
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46

42

57

52

51
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58
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78

84

85
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71

37

47
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66
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76

73

92
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60

95

41

83
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Average: 15:07.4
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Event 2 3k Run CC Bantam Boys
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13
14
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Mitchell, Coleman
Remigino, Matthew
Cleveland, Jericho
Gomez, Jason
Wilson, Maxwell
Spencer, Noah
Rathbun, Parker
Jepsen, Lucas
Laverdiere, Luke
Dixon, William
Ford, Chance
Davis, Charlie
Thomas, Derek
English, Luke
Blake, Daniel
Boroff, Joseph
Lee, Michael
Ornelas, Raymon
Sibony, Rafael
Harlan, Joshua
Spencer, Tyler
Holowach, Simon
Spychalski, Patric
Garritson, Jarrod
Roth, Thomas
Alexander-Macias,
Haigler, Palmer
Arsenault, Andre
Thompson, Cameron
Garvanian, Milo
Hocker, Cole
Powell, Daniel
Ledesma, Evan
Landreth, Connor
Delacerda, Elijah
Pluma, William
Hendrickson, Chris
Vanberkum, Derek
Rummens, Ryan
Dickenson, Miguel
Goodyear, Cj
Cardoso, Diego
Lohman, Devin
Ochoa, Ryan
Abeyta, Michael

Triangl
Unattached
Cougar Tc-A
Oak Hil

San Die

Mt Plea

Rain Ci
Albuque
Unattached
Ric Roj
Cougar Tc-A
So Cal
Pocatello Tc
1335-No

Los Gat

Team Bliss-A
Rapides Tc-A
Corona
Seaside
Cougar Tc-A
Corona
Sports

Mt Plea

San Die

San Die
Unattached
Mt Plea
Rapides Tc-A
Bowerman Ac-A
Cougar Tc-A
Indy Gold-A
0922 St

San Die
Bowerman Ac-A
Penguins Tc-A
Unattached
Cougar Tc-A
Penguins Tc-A
So Cal

Oak Hil
Break A

Indy Gold-A
Peachtr
Unattached
Team Bliss-A
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

#1800
#60
#980
#877
#1811
#1397
#1569
#2153
#1288
#1255
#1285
#274
#553
#1586
#2031
#1804
#1118
#1560
#126
#2121
#1023
#312
#642
#1483
#1814
#1657
#1944
#196
#365
#1493
#1061
#493
#1308
#233
#2106
#1664
#1455
#490
#62
#170
#1090
#2095
#548
#1398
#1764
#1821
#1617
#121
#1505
#1614
#773
#154
#1185

Martinez, Zacharia
Scafidi, Jake
Veatch, Evan
Fowler, Jacob
Sawchuk, Carson
Dowdy, Joshua
Steiner, Joshua
Carbonneau, Justin
Lopez, Julian
Kedge, Adam
Keller, Chase
Andres, Jonah
Fayssoux, Benjamin
Woodward, Duncan
Tamagno, Noah
Bayliss, Ryan
Jarvis, Michael
Curl, Mitchell
Dimuccio, Maxwell
Worthen, Christian
Brelage, Thomas
McCarty, Thomas
Graham, Collin
Reed, Carter

Seto, Noah

Marvin, Isaac
Thong, Ryan

Ray, Jason
Vankempen, Klaas
Williams, Nicholas
Heller, Connor
Malcolm, Kent
Valdez, Matthew
Lundberg, Nicholas
Montesano, Jack
Silenzi, Nathan
Bookout, Barrett
Leonard, Jevon
Stanium, Spencer
Lacourciere, Owen
Dahlin, Drew

Gray, Justin
Tumulak-Townsend,
Duffie, Dae'Shawn
Bull, James
Worthen, Miles
Joseph, Ruben
Durkin, Alec
Spamer, Phillip
Donnel, Jared
Strand, Ethan
Grossman, Riley
Blinzinger, Christ

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
00
o1
00
o1
00
00
00
o1
00
o1
00
o1
o1
00
00
00
00
00
00
o1
00
00
00
o1
00
o1
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
00
00
o1
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
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1438
0102
0716
0624
1438
1053
1335
0102
1042
1042
1042
0211
0355
1336
1533
1438
0820
1335
0102
1544
0716
0310
0519
1226
1438
1337
1533
0105
0313
1226
0716
0345
1042
0207
1544
1337
1226
0345
0102
0105
0820
1544
0345
1053
1438
1438
1336
0102
1226
1336
0609
0103
1032

Marin W
Granite
Indiana
Rapides Tc-A
Oak Hil

Team Bliss-A
1335-Sp

Gate Ci
Cougar Tc-A
Albuque
Cougar Tc-A
Pacer Tc-A
Mt Plea
Issaqua

So Cal

Oak Hil
Unattached
1335-Sp
Unattached
San Die
Sports
Howard
K-Town

Lake Ci

Oak Hil
Bowerman Ac-A
Equaliz
South W
Chapel

Lake Ci
Unattached
Northsi
Cougar Tc-A
Crimson

San Die
Bowerman Ac-A
Lake Ci

New Bir
Granite
Litchfi
Distanc

San Die
Walton

Team Bliss-A
Diablo

Oak Hil
Speed U
South S
Rockwal
Speed U
Hoover
Delmar
Penguins Tc-A
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:35
:35
:36
137
137
:38
:38
:38
:39
:39
:39
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
:48
148

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
140
140

12
12

16
16
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41

42

43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53
54

55
56

57



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

#1642
#2185
#171
#422
#81
#949
#701
#1320
#1102
#302
#2082
#750
#1600
#582
#216
#1597
#1598
#528
#569
#2090
#230
#1890
#1187
#1760
#78
#36
#1615
#1035
#1026
#1620
#369
#494
#603
#922
#77
#297
#1650
#205
#1015
#1703
#489
#47
#293
#1502
#500
#79
#1996
#2054
#1530
#1893
#892
#885
#1042

Vasileff, Ryan
Keegan, Henry
Mangini, Josh
Collie, Reece
Koutsos, Alexander
Gastineau, Thomas
Long, Nate
Becenti, Cameron
Wolf, Brenton
Elhabashy, Hamzah
Berry, Eric
Vanwinkle, Ian
Gruen, Henry
Boyle, Devin
Rust, Bart

Doshi, Ethan
Fitch, Harrison
Zander-Velloso, V1
Treherne, Aiden
Fowlie, Hunter
Cawley, Matthew
Garcia, Baltazar
Borup, Samuel
Ahumada, Diego
Fisher, Kyle
Gomes, Trevor
Hercules, Callan
Mozingo, Elliott
Commeville, Jack
Ries, Colin
Dunston, Tyler
Nicholl, Andrew
Mangus, Matthew
Beckort, Chase
Dube, Connor
Chattin, Anders
Brecht, Eric
Fosberry, Matthew
Kovell, Peyton
Rene, Cole

Limon, Esteban
May, Ethan

Alder, Joshua
Maheshwari, Devon
Hamill, Brady
Frost, Brendon
Diaz, Antonio
Hylton, Cameron
Hebert, Brendan
Robles, Allan
Vreeland, Oliver
Miller, 3John
Snyder, Brock

00
00
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
00
00
00
00
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
00
o1
00
00
o1
o1
o1
00
00
o1
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
o1
00
00
o1
02
o1
00
00
00
o1
00
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1336
0102
0105
0313
0102
0716
0609
1042
0820
0310
1544
1609
1336
0414
0106
1336
1336
0345
0355
1544
0207
1446
1032
1438
0102
0102
1336
0716
0716
1336
0313
0345
0517
0716
0102
0310
1337
0105
0716
1337
0345
0102
0310
1226
0345
0102
1533
1533
1243
1533
0624
0624
0716

Whidbey
PR Racing
Litchfi
Unattached
Nashua
Indiana
0922 St
Unattached
Distanc
Howard
San Die
Cc Flyers-A
Rain Ci
Central
Unattached
Rain Ci
Rain Ci
Peachtr
Mt Plea
San Die
Crimson
Unattached
Penguins Tc-A
Castro
Nashua
Granite
Speed U
Sports
Sports
Team Unity-A
Durham
Northsi
Miami V
Unattached
Nashua
Howard
Bowerman Ac-A
Unattached
Indy Gold-A
Tigard
Lassite
Granite
Howard
Rockwal
Peachtr
Nashua
So Cal
Temecul
Highlan
Cal Coast Tc-A
Rapides Tc-A
Rapides Tc-A
Sports
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148
:48
149
:49
149
:49
:51
:51
:51
:52
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
:54
:54
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:57
:58
:58
:59
100
101
:01
101
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
105
105
105
106
107
107
107
:08
;10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

141
141
142
142
143
143
146
146
146
147
148
:49
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

50
50
50
51
51
53
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
59
00
02
04
04
05
06
a7
o7
a7
08
08
o8
10
10
11
11
13
14
15
16
16
18
22

58
59

60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
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152 #1192 Smith, Kason 00 1032 Penguins Tc-A 7:12 13:24 87
153 #672 Laprad, Luke 02 0519 Unattached 7:12 13:25
154 #90 Sullivan, John 02 0102 Nashua 7:12 13:25 88
155 #2179 Newton, Dru 02 0414 Unattached 7:13 13:26
156  #88 Pike, David 02 0102 Nashua 7:13 13:27 89
157 #850 Guirlando, Reid 01 0624 Peak Pe 7:14 13:28
158 #276 Carlin, Matthew 00 0211 South P 7:14 13:29
159 #1613 Cantine, Aidan 01 1336 Speed U 7:14 13:29 90
160 #1032 Kepner, Hunter 01 0716 Sports 7:15 13:30 91
161 #561 Jenkins, Joseph 01 0355 Mt Plea 7:15 13:30 92
162 #623 Wentworth, Noah 01 0518 Unattached 7:15 13:31
163 #540 Heard, Aiden 01 0345 Unattached 7:15 13:31
164 #1016 Slack, Ryan 00 0716 Indy Gold-A 7:16 13:33 93
165 #1810 Mellick, Austin 00 1438 Oak Hil 7:16 13:33 94
166 #2140 0Olguin, Brandon 01 0721 Unattached 7:17 13:34
167 #75 Berthiaume, Zackar 02 0102 Nashua 7:17 13:35 95
168 #1988 Balderas, Max 00 1533 So Cal 7:17 13:35 96
169 #1601 Herndon, Coleman 00 1336 Rain Ci 7:18 13:36 97
170 #1481 Patton, Tanner 01 1226 Lake Ci 7:18 13:37 98
171 #565 Pauldine, John 01 0355 Mt Plea 7:18 13:37 99
172 #1018 Vitales, Alexander 01 0716 Indy Gold-A 7:19 13:39 100
173 #236 Gibardi, Joseph 01 0207 Elite R 7:20 13:40
174 #2135 Angle, Kaleb 01 0514 Tri-State 7:20 13:40
175 #28 Demers, Conrad 00 0102 Granite 7:21 13:41 101
176 #510 Lewis, James 00 0345 Peachtr 7:21 13:41 102
177 #2019 Puraci, Sammy 01 1533 So Cal 7:21 13:42 103
178 #1827 Avadhani, Aashai 00 1438 Palo Al 7:21 13:42 104
179 #1894 Robles, Mario 00 1533 Cal Coast Tc-A 7:22 13:43
180 #957 Kweder, Joseph 01 0716 Indiana 7:22 13:43 105
181 #965 Pearson, Jakob 00 0716 Indiana 7:22 13:44 106
182 #807 Harrison, Ridge 02 1609 Unattached 7:23 13:45
183 #977 Tomozawa, Seigo 01 0716 Indiana 7:23 13:46 107
184 #1145 Osborne, Blake 00 0830 Real Tr 7:24 13:47
185 #330 Howell, Nicholas 00 0310 Southwe 7:24 13:47
186 #559 Hamburger, John 00 0355 Mt Plea 7:24 13:48 108
187 #966 Perry, Chris 01 0716 Indiana 7:24 13:48 109
188 #1173 Mitchell, Matthew ©2 0923 Club Ar 7:26 13:51
189 #264 Casale, Sam 00 0211 Ispeed Tc-A 7:26 13:52
190 #1877 Iniquez-Stralla, J ©0 1438 Unattached 7:29 13:56
191 #1603 Jonestoutant, Emme 00 1336 Rain Ci 7:29 13:57 110
192 #1599 Griffin, Connor 00 1336 Rain Ci 7:29 13:57 111
193 #1841 Fraticelli, Joey 00 1438 Pleasan 7:31 14:00
194 #1496 Crawford, William 00 1226 Rockwal 7:31 14:00 112
195 #1159 Chandler, Kazdyn 01 0923 Club Ar 7:32 14:02
196 #1186 Borup, Joseph 03 1032 Penguins Tc-A 7:33 14:04 113
197 #1154 Moore, Tyler 00 0922 Kirkwoo 7:33 14:05
198 #21 Camacho, Davis 01 90102 Granite 7:34 14:05 114
199 #179 Sullivan, Tyler 00 0105 Litchfi 7:34 14:05
200 #1396 Deleon, Jesus 02 1053 Team Bliss-A 7:35 14:07 115
201 #1870 Lewis, Cameron 00 1438 Silver 7:35 14:09
202 #690 Clem, Nathan 02 0609 0922 St 7:36 14:09
203 #1616 Joseph, Elian 02 1336 Speed U 7:36 14:10 116
204 #1452 Gregory, Cole 00 1225 Unattached 7:41 14:19
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Ryan, Nicholas
Johnson, Jacob
Nasr, Tarek
Huber, Caleb
Schenck, Bram
Gomez, Gabriel
Shoemaker, Haydn
Rathbun, Rowan
Kelley, Ethan
Kim, Noah

Boen, Ethan
Schreckhise, Dylan
Daniel, William
Matteucci, Tommy
Lawson, Andrew
Johnson, Barrett
Harden, Michael
Hyche, Gavrie
Leong, Mikey
Tapp, Davis
Warfield-Payne, Mi
Patton, Hunter
Prasanna, Ram
Daniel, Andrew
Berdahl, Bryton
Hartwell, Harrison
Sloo, Felix
Skaife, Isachart
Hamil, David
Delpo, Rocco
Hanson, Kaleb
Vaughan, Cullen
Arun, Vedant

20101211 usatf_jo_national
0716
0345
1438
1609
1336
1438
0624
1336
0624
0310
1337
0345
0624
0609
1609
0716
1609
1609
1533
0345
0211
1226
1226
0624
1438
0624
1438
1438
1226
0310
1053
1226
1438

Sports
Peachtr

Palo Al
Unattached
Speed U

Oak Hil
Kingdom

Rain Ci
Unattached
Howard
Bowerman Ac-A
Peachtr
Rapides Tc-A
0922 St
Unattached
Indy Gold-A
Cc Flyers-A
Cc Flyers-A
So Cal
Peachtr
Ispeed Tc-A
Lake Ci

Lake Ci
Rapides Tc-A
Oak Hil
Unattached
Palo Al

Palo Al
Rockwal
Howard

Team Bliss-A
Rockwal

Team Scores

= WO W WO WO 000000 00 00 0000 00 00 00 00 00 00 0000 0000 00NN NNNNNNNN

Palo Al 11:

117
118
119

120
121

122

123
124
125
126

127

128

129

130

131
132

1042 Cougar Tc-A
Total Time: 59:01.00
Average: 11:48.20
1544 San Diego Socal Road
Total Time: 59:55.00
Average: 11:59.00
0355 Mt Pleasant Tc-A
Total Time: 1:00:37.00
Average: 12:07.40
1438 Oak Hill Racing-A

Total Time: 1:00:59.00
Average: 12:11.80

1337 Bowerman Ac-A

Total Time: 1:02:16.00
Average: 12:27.20

58 1 6 10 18

97 3 13 14 20

134 4 12 15 37
143 2 26 33 39
17 21 44 48

206

Page 10

47

66

43

76

51

92

53

124

61

99

94

67

108

121
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6 0624 Rapides Tc-A 226 9 16 32 84 85 126 132
Total Time: 1:02:37.00
Average: 12:31.40
7 1053 Team Bliss-A 238 8 29 34 52 115 137
Total Time: 1:03:05.00
Average: 12:37.00

8 1533 So Cal Roadrunners-A 249 7 25 38 83 96 103 128
Total Time: 1:03:06.00

Average: 12:37.20

9 1032 Penguins Tc-A 258 22 24 57 68 87 113
Total Time: 1:03:12.00
Average: 12:38.40

10 0716 Sports Track Field-A 282 11 40 72 73 86 91 117
Total Time: 1:03:36.00

Average: 12:43.20
11 1336 Rain City Flyers-A 291 5 62 63 64 97 110 111 122
Total Time: 1:03:43.00
Average: 12:44.60
12 0716 Indy Gold-A 316 19 27 77 93 100 127
Total Time: 1:04:31.00
Average: 12:54.20

13 9102 Granite State Flash- 329 30 50 70 78 101 114
Total Time: 1:04:37.00

Average: 12:55.40

14 1226 Lake Cities Xc-A 364 42 45 49 98 130 131
Total Time: 1:06:59.00
Average: 13:23.80

15 9102 Nashua Pal Cruisers- 371 58 69 74 82 88 89 95
Total Time: 1:05:20.00
Average: 13:04.00
16 0310 Howard County Stride 378 41 60 75 79 123 136
Total Time: 1:06:28.00

Average: 13:17.60

17 1336 Speed Unlimited-A 387 54 56 71 90 116 120
Total Time: 1:05:53.00
Average: 13:10.60

18 0345 Peachtree City Flash 394 28 65 81 102 118 125 129
Total Time: 1:06:22.00
Average: 13:16.40
19 0716 Indiana All Star Run 408 31 59 105 106 107 109
Total Time: 1:06:14.00
Average: 13:14.80
20 1226 Rockwall Mustangs Tc 520 55 80 112 135 138
Total Time: 1:15:03.00
Average: 15:00.60
21 1438 Palo Alto Lightning 629 104 119 133 134 139
Total Time: 1:23:11.00
Average: 16:38.20

Event 3 3k Run CC Midget Girls
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#2002
#1209
#1749
#1990
#1946
#227
#1632
#577
#1635
#1817
#1216
#1484
#1640
#1834
#1457
#1948
#1561
#1551
#1124
#1917
#1629
#1925
#1400
#17
#1503
#1286
#1655
#1557
#1341
#1685
#160
#1431
#1648
#1674
#1631
#123
#2116
#1960
#1935
#1592
#963
#158
#309
#1049
#1915
#2096
#1645
#1671
#1365
#618
#1347

Graves, Claire
Gregory, Lauren
Okeeffe, Fiona

Blackwell, Brittan

Tullai, Sydney

Gerland, Stephanie

Cantine, Sophia
Morris, Logan

Copeland, Katherin

Starn, Brooke
Balman, MacKenna
Reed, Madeleine
Rodeheffer, Laura
Bounds, 3Julia
Brown, Payton
Walker, Isabella
Jensen, Jenna
Callahan, Emily
Werking, Rachel
Gushue, Alexandra
Oviatt, Rebekah
Jacobs, Greer
Lopez, Ayla
Bermingham, Kate
Maheshwari, Kajol
Klein, Molly
Jaroch, Maricela
Aquino, Brittany
Fenn, Penny
Stevenson, Emma
Schmitt, Caitlin
Tristan, Kira
Allen, Kennedy
Brooks, 0Olivia
Sullivan, Zanna
Gillen, Rylee
Swafford, Claire
Fairchild, Kelly
Miller, Olivia
Maher, Anne
Miller, Samantha
Meyer, Allison
Lang, Brittany
Fruchey, Madison
Eisele, Brooke
Groff, Hazel
Wilhite, Ariel
Vinecki, Winter
Haven, Daangoiina
Iacofano, Rachel
Carter, Sarah

98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98

Team Avg Mile
1533 So Cal 56
1032 Unattached 101
1438 Buffalo 102

1533 So Cal

1533 Equaliz

0159 Unattached
1336 Whidbey

0355 Unattached
1336 Whidbey

1438 Oak Hil

1032 Zoom Tc-A
1226 Lake Ci

1336 Whidbey

1438 Pleasan

1226 Lake Ci

1533 Equaliz

1335 1335-Sp

1335 1335-No

0820 Unattached
1533 Equaliz

1336 Whatcom

1533 Equaliz

1053 Team Bliss-A
0102 Granite

1226 Rockwal

1042 Cougar Tc-A
1337 Bowerman Ac-A
1335 1335-Sp

1048 Aftersh

1337 Central

0105 Bullet

1154 Canyon Tc-A
1337 Bowerman Ac-A
1337 Central

1336 Whatcom

0102 Team Run-A
1544 San Die

1533 Hyperformers-A
1533 Equaliz

1336 Oiselle

0716 Indiana

0105 Bullet

0310 Howard

0716 Team Bird-A
1533 Equaliz

1544 San Die

1336 Whidbey

1337 Bowerman Ac-A
1048 Tcm Rez

0518 Unattached
1048 Gtd Go
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
le1
102
103
104

#1251
#40
#1633
#31
#125
#1628
#408
#26
#1739
#1849
#1292
#34
#1364
#1386
#2189
#1100
#697
#157
#1284
#1958
#1339
#43
#1126
#394
#1843
#1918
#2104
#1022
#357
#775
#1678
#1103
#541
#2009
#1929
#417
#902
#1038
#1083
#133
#1777
#289
#2169
#945
#159
#662
#1097
#1471
#833
#67
#941
#536
#431

Orozco, Camila
Hunt, Madeleine
Chelberg, Kaitlyn
Ewing, Jessica
Tinker, Kelsey
Meggison, Mimi
Enderle, Halee
Conery, Michaella
Dulgar, Briana
McCandless, Megan
Moots, Clare
Gillis, Hannah
Eagleman, Nikesha
Hensley, Cayley
Woodson, Brooke
Volkman, Chloe
Karandjeff, Hadley
Carnes, Anna
Jones, Nicolette
Brenner, Courtney
Banks, Jasmine
Lacey, Taylor
Otte, Molina
King, Alexa
Green, Michelle
Hall, Hannah
Mang, Elizabeth
Bray, Taylor
Lewis, Morgan
Strozier, Marygrac
Hassell, Sage
Niemann, Emily
Houghton, Samantha
Magallanes, Iesha
Lee, Meridian
Zenker, Hannah
Mattox, Katherine
Nichwitz, Rylee
Gullo, Sophia
Scullin, Meaghan
Foster, Jennifer
Tarris, Bearett
Poublon, Danielle
Denkmann, Anna
Meyer, Michaela
Sperry, Hannah
May, Nadia
Heraty, Emily
Hughes, Emily
Vaillancourt, Arie
Ashburn, Emily
Olsen, Lauren
Rensel, Shelby

99
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
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1042
0102
1336
0102
0102
1336
0313
0102
1438
1438
1042
0102
1048
1048

Albuque
Granite
Whidbey
Granite
Team Run-A
Whatcom

Jr Stri
Granite
Buffalo
Pleasan
Cougar Tc-A
Granite
Tcm Rez
Unattached

1053tss

0820
0609
0105
1042
1533
1048
0102
0829
0313
1438
1533
1544
0716
0312
0609
1337
0820
0345
1533
1533
0313
0624
0716
0721
0102
1438
0211
0102
0716
0105
0519
0820
1226
0615
0102
0716
0345
0345

Distanc
0922 St
Bullet
Cougar Tc-A

Hyperformers-A

Aftersh
Granite
Cornhus
Fitl180
Pleasan
Equaliz
San Die
Sports
Unattached
Hoover
Central
Fox Val
Unattached
So Cal
Equaliz
North W
Starkvi
Sports
Unattached
Unattached
Los Gat
Wings O
Gate Ci
Indiana
Bullet
K-Town
Distanc
Lake Ci
William
Granite
Indiana
Spirit
Etowah
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:31
:31
132
132
132
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10
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11
12
12
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13
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14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
19
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
27
30
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46

47

48
49

50



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

#1052
#959
#971

#29

#1287

#1047
#243
#221
#962

#1427

#1228

#1162
#550

#1056

#1997

#1117

#1113

#1040

#1369

#1337
#933
#251
#555

#1311

#1745

#1995

#1876
#624
#245

#1889

#2010

#1241

#2117

#1820

#1272

#1276

#1462

#1227

#1865

#1142

#1388

#2113
#331

#1290
#838
#507
#390

#1863
#380

#1868

#1107
#163

#1342

Miller, Madison
Leinheiser, Sarah
Shank, Cayla
Desmarais, Emerson
Limon, Tatiana
Bame, Delanie
Bardecker, Emily
Giovanniello, Mega
McGuire, Molly
Rambo, Sarah
Trizna, Maryanne
Clinton, Caitlyn
Evans, Olivia
Yoder, Bridgette
Dominguez, Janeth
Holzem, Dakota
Schilling, Lauren
Ramsey, Anna
James, Tierra
Arellano, Allyson
Ward, Michaela
McLaughlin, Kelly
Grant, Amy

Yepa, Meredith
Mark, Michaela
Diaz, Andrea
Hourigan, Paige
Wentworth, Rachel
DiMarcello, Anna
Anez, Andera
Martinez, Kassandr
Paytiamo, Talia
Toth, Delaney
Worthen, Chase
Fernandez, Joana
Gonzales, Toni-Mar
Ewoldt, Laina
Till, Katie

White, Delaney
Meger, Anna

Imes, Savannah
Santiago, Savannah
McAnally, Alexa
McClure, Melina
Howard, Peyton
King, Cameron
Hetzel, Anna
Friedman, Marielle
Brown, Kaitlyn
Hunsberger, Kyra
Courtney, Morgan
Tarascio, Sara
Goettl, Megan

98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
98
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0716
0716
0716
0102
1042
0716
0207
0159
0716
1154
1032
0923
0355
0716
1533
0820
0820
0716
1048
1048
0716
0207
0355
1042
1438
1533
1438
0518
0207
1446
1533
1042
1544
1438
1042
1042
1226
1032
1438
0830
1048
1544
0310
1042
0624
0345
0313
1438
0313
1438
0820
0105
1048

Team Bird-A
Indiana
Indiana
Granite
Cougar Tc-A
Team Bird-A
New Jer
Team Sp
Indiana
Canyon Tc-A
Zoom Tc-A
Club Ar
Carolin
Team Bird-A
So Cal
Unattached
Thunder
Sports

Tcm Rez
Aftersh
Evansvi

New Jer

Mt Plea
Cougar Tc-A
Buffalo

So Cal
Unattached
Unattached
New Jer
Unattached
So Cal
Acoma R

San Die

Oak Hil
Cougar Tc-A
Cougar Tc-A
Lake Ci
Zoom Tc-A
Santa R
Real Tr
Unattached
San Die
Southwe
Cougar Tc-A
Kingdom
Peachtr
Fitl80
Santa C
Fitl80
Silver
Thunder
Bullet
Aftersh
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:48
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:49
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:50
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:51
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:51
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:53
:53
:53
:54
:55
:55
:55
:55
:56
:57
:57
:57
:57
:57
:58
:58
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
100
100
100
100

12:
12:
12:
12:
:40
140
:42
142
:42
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
147
147
147
:48
148
:48
149
:49
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

39
39
39
39

50
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02

51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60

61
62

63

64

65
66
67

68
69

70

71

72

73

74
75



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

#2033
#2108
#1737
#360
#523
#275
#869
#1034
#955
#2012
#643
#1338
#808
#1160
#497
#322
#271
#644
#269
#2086
#234
#1871
#1054
#1469
#1111
#398
#320
#1882
#1643
#254
#1835
#1119
#2110
#1842
#1509
#1166
#1174
#1170
#235
#1532
#1340
#639
#1891
#919
#224
#1158
#1360
#1525
#1439
#162
#429
#619
#1058

Wickersham, Kyrien
Owen, Rylee
Dolley, Sarah
Wood, Julia
Slocumb, Quanderri
Wehn, Sydney
Ahrens, Katherine
Miller, Keeley
Kress, Megan
McKenzie, Olivia
Graham, Kelsey
Arellano, Karen
Holdbrooks, Emmaka
Chandler, Kyana
Caporini, Marissa
Prescott, Megan
Stotz, Karina
Harrand, Elana
Paytas, Abby
Cortez, Kori
McGann, Abigail
Sosa, Blanca
Swartz, Molly
Hart, Valerie
Hintz, Carley
Pavlish, Bayleigh
Perkins, Natalie
Rowles, Premila
Wicker, Carolynn
Murray, Jennifer
Bradley, Stella
Jarvis, Stephanie
Rice, Whitney
Fraticelli, Kathle
Arnett, Jena
Glynn, Lindsay
Mitchell, Victoria
Kotoucek, Kathryn
Piccinic, Shelby
McCannon, Sophie
Earl, Mary
Durecki, Josephine
Ortiz, Rocio

Baer, Faith
Savickis, Samantha
Chandler, Kalysha
Arizona, Chana
Vanvoorhis, Brooke
House, Laylah
Studdert, Kaleigh
Moreau, Catherine
Rulison, Amber
Zorn, Elizabeth

98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99

20101211 usatf_jo_national

1533
1544
1438
0312
0345
0211
0624
0716
0716
1533
0519
1048
1609
0923
0345
0310
0211
0519
0211
1544
0207
1438
0716
1226
0820
0313
0310
1438
1336
0207
1438
0820
1544
1438
1226
0923
0923
0923
0207
1243
1048
0519
1446
0716
0159
0923
1048
1226
1225
0105
0345
0518
0716

So Cal
San Die
Buffalo
Unattached
Peachtr
Pacer Tc-A
Rapides Tc-A
Sports
Indiana
So Cal
K-Town
Aftersh
Unattached
Club Ar
Peachtr
Howard
Ispeed Tc-A
K-Town
Ispeed Tc-A
San Die
Crimson
Silver
Team Bird-A
Lake Ci
Thunder
Fitl180
Howard
Unattached
Whidbey
New Jer
Pleasan
Unattached
San Die
Pleasan
Unattached
Club Ar
Club Ar
Club Ar
Crimson
Highlan
Aftersh
K-Town
Unattached
Unattached
Team Sp
Club Ar
Tcm Rez
Unattached
Northwe
Bullet
Etowah
Unattached
Team Bird-A
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100
100
101
:01
102
103
103
:03
104
104
105
105
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
.10
:11
:11
:12
:12
:12
:13
:13
114
:15
:15
:15
:15
116
:17
118
:18
:19
:19
120
120
:21
123
129
:29
:31
:31
:33
:34
134
:36
:38

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
140
140
142
144
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

13
13
13
13

03
03
04
05
05
08
08
o8
09
09
11
12
13
15
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
30
31
32
35
36
37
38
38

56
56
00
01
a5
06
a7
10
14

76
77

78
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

89

90
91

92

93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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0716
0624
1048
0624
0624
0414
0609
0313
0716
1131
0345
0310
0345
0310
0345
1438
1048
0716
0345
1048
1225
0519
0852
1609
1226
1226

Unattached
Rapides Tc-A
Tcm Rez
Unattached
Rapides Tc-A
Central
Hoover
Fitl180
Team Bird-A
Unattached
Etowah
Howard
Etowah
Howard
Etowah
Pleasan
Tcm Rez
Indiana
Etowah
Tcm Rez
Northwe
Unattached
Unattached
Cc Flyers-A
Unattached
Lake Ci

Kurtz, Sarah
McFarland, Taylor
Smiley, Hannah
Walker, Jocelyn
McFarland, Allie
Terry, Alexis
Foster, Madelyn
Lauman, Bonnie
Baker, Katelyn
Davis, Kenzie
Walsh, MacKenzie
Dunkleberger, Sabr
Rensel, Emily
Dunkleberger, Step
Dorsey, Kaitlyn
Petersen, Emma
Humeyestewa, Cheye
Grabowski, Madison
Stapleton, Kathry
Smith, Kailynn
Carter, Eden
Berns, Erica
Alberts, Hannah
Hyche, Katerina
Sullivan, Brigette
Hambrick, Elizabet

Tc-A

Team Scores

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N NN NNV

101

102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113

1 1533 Equalizers Tc-A
Total Time: 58:19.00
Average: 11:39.80
2 1336 Whidbey Island Runni
Total Time: 58:42.00
Average: 11:44.40
3 0102 Granite State Flash-
Total Time: 1:00:30.00
Average: 12:06.00

69 4 5 7

132 13 27 29

1533 So Cal

Total Time:
Average:

0105 Bullet

Total Time:
Average:

1042 Cougar

Total Time:
Average:

Roadrunners-A
1:00:16.00
12:03.20
Hill Striders
1:01:45.00
12:21.00
Tc-A
1:01:42.
12:20.

00
40

1226 Lake Cities Xc-A

Total Time:
Average:
0716 Indiana All Star

1:02:09.
12:25.

00
80
Run

170

191

200

216

218

43

16 20 35

14 32 36

47

19 45 49
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25

30

60

46

55

69

52

28

33

64

74

63

85

53

88

38

65

98

67

113

57

48

76

68

78

54

79

71



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Event 4 3k Run CC Midget Boys

Total Time:
Average:

1:02:30.00
12:30.00

1544 San Diego Socal Road

Total Time: 1:02:15.00
Average: 12:27.00

1438 Pleasanton Heat-A

Total Time: 1:03:06.00

Average: 12:37.20
1048 Aftershock Distance
Total Time: 1:03:08.00
Average: 12:37.60
0716 Team Bird-A
Total Time: 1:03:29.00
Average: 12:41.80

1048 Tcm Rez Runners-A
Total Time: 1:05:29.00
Average: 13:05.80

0313 Fit180 Athletics-A
Total Time: 1:06:18.00
Average: 13:15.60
0310 Howard County Stride
Total Time: 1:08:21.00
Average: 13:40.20

0923 Club Arkansas-A
Total Time: 1:06:47.00
Average: 13:21.40

0345 Etowah Youth Tc-A
Total Time: 1:11:17.00
Average: 14:15.40

20101211 usatf_jo_national

219

259

269

272

319

372

402

418

467

17

15

22

26

39

21

58

50

24

31

37

51

34

72

82

81

99

42

40

62

56

61

73

87

92

104

77 83

109

95

100 103

116 112

96

111

90

oNOOTUVTAWNER
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

#2049 0Ogden, Jacob
#1140 Delgado, Jesse
#2023 Rocha, Phillip
#979 Veatch, Ben

#675 Ottolini, Josiah
#586 Marquez, Brandon
#1987 Abou-Zamzam, Zafir
#2088 Dodds, Spencer
#702 Long, Zack

#1991 Brown, Xolan
#1668 Thompson, Daniel
#1939 Penn, Colby

#122 Durkin, Michael
#1949 Yap, Constantine
#202 Gralton, Connor
#2118 Tufekci, Burak
#279 Hay, Shaun

So Cal
Indian

Unattached

Centra
So Cal
San Di
0922 S
So Cal

a

1

e
t

Bowerman Ac-A

Equali
South

Equali
St Ber
San Di

Unattached

z
S
z
n
e
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66 70
89 91
75 80
59 84
97 101
86 102
105 107
93 94
106 108

Avg Mile

5:31

5:31

5:35

5:42

5:46

5:46

5:47

5:50

5:50

5:51

5:51

5:51

5:52

5:52

5:52

5:52

5:52

O oOoONOUVL AW

10

11



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

#1854
#608
#1840
#2099
#443
#1259
#117
#1662
#1858
#1256
#1926
#2214
#2001
#1129
#255
#1886
#685
#587
#1189
#976
#1554
#944
#1790
#1343
#1959
#2087
#361
#367
#2053
#686
#1888
#924
#1962
#1661
#2109
#1539
#1923
#2
#1577
#1010
#1621
#1258
#1611
#1938
#142
#2044
#1474
#1007
#42
#1019
#1088
#537
#1660

Salazar, Matthew
Seibert, Thomas
Dunne, Michael
Jensen, Colin
Galimah, Jallah
Stanopiewicz, Will
Principe, David
Phillips, Logan
Zaeske, Benjamin
Kedge, Aric
Kendall, Stuart
Carpenter, Ian
Gonzalez, Alexis
Vasquez, Andy
Novak, Luke

Cruz, Pedro
Thomas, Samuel
Millson, Jesse
Delacerda, Isaiah
Tomozawa, Kenji
Ricks, Jackson
Croaning, Matthew
Sadjadi, Ryan
Burks, Cade

Davi, Shay-Christe
Depetro, Christoph
Zawada, Joshua
Carrington, James
White, David
Weiford, Robert
Marquez, Gage
Coryell, Colin
Lazette, Colby
Parker, Cameron
Prince, Donovan
Brown, Ryan

Hunt, Matthew
Sholl, Andrew
Goldstone, Jesse
Eagleson, Caleb
Shields, Jack
Salas, Thomas
Whalen, Owen
Paragas, Matthew
Herlihy, Christian
Gitter, Nicolas
Kuehler, Johndavid
Cardoso, Alex
Kennedy, Brenden
Wagoner, Ben
Baumgart, Kyle
Cantrell, Zachary
Ostertag-Hill, Luc

98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
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1438
0517
1438
1544
0345
1042
0102
1337
1438
1042
1533
1336
1533
0829
0207
1446
0551
0414
1032
0716
1335
0716
1438
1048
1533
1544
0313
0313
1533
0551
1446
0716
1533
1337
1544
1243
1533
o101
1336
0716
1336
1042
1336
1533
0102
1533
1226
0716
0102
0716
0820
0345
1337

Pleasan
Unattached
Pleasan
San Die
Forsyth
Albuque
Sentine
Bowerman Ac-A
Pleasan
Albuque
Equaliz
Whatcom
So Cal
Cornhus
New Jer
Rosedal
Capital
Central
Penguins Tc-A
Indiana
1335-No
Indiana
Los Gat
Arizona
Hyperformers-A
San Die
Carolin
Durham
South O
Mcmilli
Sierra
Unattached
Hyperformers-A
Bowerman Ac-A
San Die
Rogue R
Equaliz
Scarbor
Federal
Indy Gold-A
Team Unity-A
Albuque
Rain Ci
Equaliz
Waltham Tc-A
South 0O
Lake Ci
Indy Gold-A
Granite
Indy Gold-A
Distanc
Unattached
Bowerman Ac-A
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:53
:53
:53
:53
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:54
:54
:54
:55
:57
:57
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
100
100
101
101
102
102
102
102
103
:03
104
104
104
104
105
105
106
106
106
107
107
107
108
:08
;10
.10
;10
;10
:11
:11
:11
:11
:12
:12
:12
:12
:13

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

58
58
58
59
59
59
00
00
01
05
05
06
a7
o7
09
10
10
11
13
13
14
14
14
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
32
33
33
34
34

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

#956
#80
#287
#1837
#1931
#1073
#545
#1775
#1783
#76
#149
#148
#2083
#1149
#889
#891
#1473
#1106
#327
#1921
#1260
#2112
#1765
#1658
#1491
#281
#1856
#580
#1932
#2175
#1262
#383
#284
#2195
#1610
#2013
#547
#1677
#1202
#571
#1510
#12
#1583
#2027
#1017
#1006
#1230
#1211
#1792
#1700
#1278
#1294
#515

Kweder, Andrew
Jackson, Cameron
Wolk, Nicholas
Decker, Dustin
Lorenzana, Albert
Wolak, Patrick
Wootton, Nicolas
Doblar, Dylan
Krein, Kevin
Canfield, Conor
Odonoghue, Michael
Odonoghue, Daniel
Boamah, Darius
Streich, Cole
Smith, Em

Taylor, Spencer
Jennings, Tyler
Anderson, Caleb
Wegner, Kevin
Hulme, David
Weinstein, Matthew
Santana, Brendon
Bull, Pete
Migchelbrink, Aust
Vineyard, Zachary
Luptak, Amos
Skellenger, Leo
Boucher, Alexander
Mason-Little, Alec
Tamulonis, Timothy
Armijo, Trevor
Conner, Matthew
Skolnekovich, Zach
Armstrong, Malachi
Whalen, Alex

Mier, Pedro
Skinner, James
Fetrow, William
Bohling, Branden
Walter, Nicolas
Brands, Ryan
Weston, Joseph
Woodruff, Alec
Rummens, Kyle
Urban, Joshua
Burns, Sam
Osterstock, Nathan
Jones, Cody

Sokol, Alexander
Januik, Jackson
Harlan, Jacob
Padilla, Tristan
Nail, Parker

98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
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0716
0102
0211
1438
1533
0721
0345
1438
1438
0102
0102
0102
1544
0830
0624
0624
1226
0820
0310
1533
1042
1544
1438
1337
1226
0211
1438
0414
1533
0102
1042
0313
0211
1154
1336
1533
0345
1337
1032
0355
1226
0102
1336
1533
0716
0716
1034
1032
1438
1337
1042
1042
0345

Indiana
Nashua
Unattached
Pleasan
Equaliz
Napervi
Unattached
Los Gat

Los Gat
Nashua
Waltham Tc-A
Waltham Tc-A
San Die
Unattached
Rapides Tc-A
Rapides Tc-A
Lake Ci
Thunder
Howard
Equaliz
Albuque

San Die
Diablo
Bowerman Ac-A
Lake Ci
Unattached
Pleasan
Central
Equaliz

Gate Ci
Cougar Tc-A
Fitl180
Unattached
Pocatello Tc
Rain Ci

So Cal
Walton
Central

Ric Roj

Mt Plea
Unattached
Bradfor
Federal

So Cal

Indy Gold-A
Indy Gold-A
Unattached
Unattached
Los Gat
Seaside
Cougar Tc-A
Cougar Tc-A
Peachtr
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:15
:15
:15
:15
:15
116
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145
146
146
147
148
:48
148
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11
11
11
11

34
35
35
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36
36
36
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37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39

50
50
50
50
51
51
52
52
54
55
56

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
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47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68

69

70
71
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124  #14 Nelligan, Jonathan 98 0102 Elm City Tc-A 124 11:56

132 12:10 93
132 12:11 94

165 #842 Brunini, Brockman 99 0624 Peak Pe
166 #1467 Hambrick, Matthias 98 1226 Lake Ci

6
125 #1579 Jenkins, Jacob 98 1336 Federal 6:25 11:57 72
126 #583 Brady, Caleb 98 0414 Central 6:25 11:57 73
127 #1084 Hutchinson, Zak 99 0721 Unattached 6:25 11:57
128 #749 Smith, Andrew 99 1609 Cc Flyers-A 6:25 11:57
129 #1791 Silverman, Shawn 98 1438 Los Gat 6:25 11:58 74
130 #1314 Dodd, Noah 98 1042 Cougar Tc-B 6:26 11:59 75
131 #66 Turner, Carlos 98 0102 Granite 6:26 11:59
132 #2190 Parrado, Brandon 98 0207 New Jer 6:26 11:59
133 #1853 Reynolds, Sampson 99 1438 Pleasan 6:26 11:59 76
134 #1304 Smith, Harrison 99 1042 Cougar Tc-A 6:26 12:00 77
135 #1451 Gregory, Chase 98 1225 Unattached 6:26 12:00
136 #9 Sliney, Troy 99 0102 Bradfor 6:27 12:00 78
137 #1815 Sommers, Austin 98 1438 Oak Hil 6:27 12:00
138 #143 Jampel, Jacob 99 0102 Waltham Tc-A 6:27 12:02 79
139 #1574 Blake, Zachary 99 1336 Federal 6:27 12:02 80
140 #1578 Howard, David 98 1336 Federal 6:28 12:02 81
141 #755 Hurren, Daniel 99 0609 Florenc 6:28 12:02
142 #1066 Dodds, Dawson 98 0721 Illini 6:28 12:02
143 #374 Little, Thomas 98 9313 Durham 6:28 12:03
144 #972 Slosarek, Brett 99 0716 Indiana 6:29 12:04 82
145 #1762 Hill, Gavin 99 1438 Castro 6:29 12:04
146 #258 Ciccolini, Jay 98 0208 Juniata 6:29 12:05
147 #1051 Meyer, Chris 98 0716 Team Bird-A 6:30 12:06
148 #2085 Brown, Kobe 99 1544 San Die 6:30 12:06 83
149 #267 Key, Emmanuel 98 0211 Ispeed Tc-A 6:30 12:06
150 #1207 Dimas, Cameron 98 1032 Unattached 6:30 12:06
151 #509 Lail, Andrew 98 0345 Peachtr 6:30 12:07 84
152 #8 Seavey, Jacob 98 0102 Bradfor 6:30 12:07 85
153 #574 Gillette, Stephen 98 0355 Summerv 6:30 12:07
154 #1634 Clark, Logan 98 1336 Whidbey 6:30 12:07
155 #11 Wertz, Aidan 98 0102 Bradfor 6:31 12:08 86
156 #526 Tysor, Joshua 99 0345 Peachtr 6:31 12:08 87
157 #1860 Anawalt, Kevin 98 1438 Pleasan 6:31 12:08
158 #1315 Toya, Keenan 98 1042 Cougar Tc-B 6:31 12:08 88
159 #1519 Montedesca, Giovan 98 1226 Unattached 6:31 12:08
160 #712 Ragan, Benjamin 99 0609 0922 St 6:31 12:08 89
161 #1828 Mandudzo, Dennis 98 1438 Palo Al 6:31 12:09
162 #6 Gibbs, Cooper 99 0102 Bradfor 6:31 12:09 90
163 #304 Hamilton, Corey 98 0310 Howard 6:31 12:09 91
164 #83 Muise, Connor 99 0102 Nashua 6:32 12:10 92
6
6
167 #1122 Soderbeck, Jesse 98 0820 Unattached 6:33 12:11
168 #1485 Roquebert, David 98 1226 Lake Ci 6:33 12:12 95
169 #1257 Otero, Miguel 98 1042 Albuque 6:33 12:13 96
170 #1205 Abbey, William 99 1032 Unattached 6:34 12:14
171 #968 Raguse, Jonas 98 0716 Indiana 6:34 12:14 97
172 #967 Pippin, Gus 98 0716 Indiana 6:34 12:14 98
173 #655 Nielsen, Collin 98 9519 K-Town 6:34 12:15
174 #1659 Odonnell, Tyler 98 1337 Bowerman Ac-A 6:35 12:17 99
175 #647 King, 3Jake 98 0519 K-Town 6:36 12:17
176 #693 Dolan, Lucas 99 0609 0922 St 6:36 12:17 100
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177 #727 Farrow, Joseph 98 1609 Auburn Tc-A 136 12:17 101
178 #1437 Gloxner, Bradley 99 1225 Northwe 136 12:18
179 #1071 McEneaney, Jake 98 0721 Napervi 136 12:18
180 #1011 Fink, Matthew 98 0716 Indy Gold-A 136 12:18 102

181 #1809 Maneloveg, Daniel 98 1438 Oak Hil 137 12:19

182 #698 Kimball, Anderson 99 0609 0922 St 137 12:19 103
183 #696 Hoyt, Aaron 99 0609 0922 St 137 12:19 104
184  #85 North, Tyler 98 0102 Nashua 137 12:20 105
185 #581 Boucher, Jackson 98 0414 Central 137 12:20 106
186 #152 Theall, Andrew 98 0102 Waltham Tc-A 138 12:21 107
187 #472 Ocallaghan, Grant 98 0345 Lanier 138 12:22

188 #13 Woolbert, Griffin 99 0102 Bradfor 139 12:22 108
189 #399 Resor, Mitchell 98 0313 Fit180 140 12:24 109
190 #1441 Knippers, Tommy 99 1225 Northwe 140 12:25

191 #1269 Cleveland, Dakota 98 1042 Cougar Tc-A 140 12:25 11e
192 #10 Tretter, Thomas 98 0102 Bradfor 140 12:26 111

193 #1109 FitzPatrick, Kavan 99 0820 Thunder 140 12:26

194 #1009 Christeson, Chase 98 0716 Indy Gold-A 140 12:26 112
195 #1296 Paredes, Devin 99 1042 Cougar Tc-A 140 12:26 113
196 #1299 Rembe, Jack 99 1042 Cougar Tc-A 141 12:27 114

141 12:27 115
141 12:27
141 12:27
142 12:28 116

197 #704 Matteucci, Nicky 98 0609 0922 St
198 #1123 Thimmesch, Michael 99 0820 Unattached
199 #546 Brenneman, Jacob 99 0345 Walton
200  #89 Sullivan, Aidan 99 0102 Nashua

201 #335 McGinn, Thaddeus 98 0310 Vienna 142 12:30

202 #503 Hilinski, Kendall 98 0345 Peachtr 142 12:30 117
203 #736 Rogers, Jack 99 1609 Auburn Tc-A 143 12:31 118
204 #7 Hanedanian, Mark 99 0102 Bradfor 143 12:32 119
205 #876 Evans, Hayden 99 0624 Rapides Tc-A 144 12:33 120
206 #151 Rhatigan, William 98 0102 Waltham Tc-A 144 12:33 121
207 #82 Morrier, Simon 99 0102 Nashua 145 12:35 122
208 #313 McGovern, Shane 98 9310 Howard 145 12:35 123
209 #1125 Bledsoe, Jared 99 0829 Cornhus 146 12:36

210 #867 Travis, Harrison 98 0624 Peak Pe 146 12:37 124
211 #1164 Driver, Tristen 98 0923 Club Ar 146 12:37

212 #403 Warstler, Benjamin 99 0313 Fit180 147 12:38 125
213 #695 Helton, Charles 99 0609 0922 St 148 12:40 126
214 #1788 0Olszewski, Joshua 99 1438 Los Gat 148 12:40 127
215 #397 Lipsey, Jacob 99 0313 Fit180 148 12:40 128
216 #1793 Sum, Nicholas 99 1438 Los Gat 149 12:42 129
217  #84 North, Ryan 98 0102 Nashua 149 12:43 130
218 #91 Vermette, Ryan 99 0102 Nashua :50 12:43 131
219 #2018 Puraci, Chris 99 1533 So Cal :51 12:45 132
220 #890 Smith, Marco 99 0624 Rapides Tc-A :51 12:46 133
221 #2200 Thomas, Cole 98 1154 Pocatello Tc 151 12:47

222 #508 Kojali, Christophe 99 0345 Peachtr :52 12:48 134
223 #324 Reynolds, Kevin 99 0310 Howard :53 12:49 135
224 #801 Covington, Cameron 98 1609 Unattached :54 12:51

225 #1264 Bedonie, Albe 99 1042 Cougar Tc-A :54 12:51 136
226 #726 Dingman, Cody 98 1609 Auburn Tc-A :54 12:52 137
227 #1327 Toadlena, Matthew 98 1042 Unattached 154 12:52

228 #1357 Begay, Ronson 99 1048 Lizard :54 12:52
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229 #215 Valalik, Bradley 98 0105 Walsh R :55 12:54
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Waterman, Scott
Whistle, Brandon
Hocker, Stone
Hippensteel, Luke
Dunkin, Devin
Jenkins, Jonathan
Oldhouser, Benjami
Dahlgren, Benjamin
Bierly, Alexander
Bridgeman, Richard
Guirlando, Garrett
Hume, Vincent
Nelson, Theron
Neyman, Paulkemp
Rosicky, Benjamin
Cachine, Will
Gallien, Matthew
Atkison, Anthony
Vongoetz, Lukas
Loveless, Chase
Garrett, Ben
Wauneka, Victor
Gonzalez, Zachary
Ammons, Alden
Miller, Nicholas
Anderson, Nathan
Antone, Ethan
Gero, Jacob
Atkinson, Will
Shepherd, Drew
Teal, Jackson
Kisor, Matthew
Johnston, Connor
McMickens, Quinton
Cagle, Cole
Vanisko, Jason
Flynn, Matt
Gunther, Daniel
Norton, Elliott
Murray, Jansen
Blizzard, Matthew
Tivadar, Aaron
Joseph, Mark
Wapshott, Corbin
Lohman, Colin
Nelson, Brayden
Jensen, Matthew
Miller, Griffin

20101211 usatf_jo_national

98 1226
99 0541
98 0716
99 1243
99 1609
99 1609
99 0310
99 1438
98 1042
99 1226
99 0624
98 1609
99 1131
99 1225
99 0310
98 0313
98 0624
99 0624
99 1438
99 0345
98 1336
99 1042
98 0313
98 1609
98 0624
98 0624
98 1042
98 0517
98 1609
98 0345
99 0624
98 1609
98 1042
99 0624
98 0624
98 0310
98 0624
98 1609
98 1609
98 1609
99 0313
98 1438
99 1042
98 0414
98 0345
99 0519
99 1609

Lake Ci
Unattached
Indy Gold-A
Unattached
Unattached
Auburn Tc-A
Howard
Pleasan
Cougar Tc-B
Lake Ci

Peak Pe
Auburn Tc-A
Unattached
Northwe
Howard
Fitl180
Rapides Tc-A
Peak Pe
Pleasan
Peachtr
Federal
Cougar Tc-B
Fitl80
Unattached
Rapides Tc-A
Kingdom
Cougar Tc-B
Ww Tc-A
Auburn Tc-A
Peachtr
Unattached
Auburn Tc-A
Albuque
Rapides Tc-A
Peak Pe
Howard

Peak Pe
Alabama Tc-A
Auburn Tc-A
Alabama Heat
Fitl80

Oak Hil
Albuque
Central
Peachtr
K-Town

Cc Flyers-A

95 Dearborn Str

Team Scores

W 000000 0 NNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNNNNSNNNSNNSNSNNNNNNNSNSNNSNNNSNNYNOcToTOoOoO OO

138

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157

158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

166

167

168

169
170



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1544 San Diego Socal Road

Total Time: 55:25.00
Average: 11:05.00

1533 So Cal Roadrunners-A

Total Time: 54:57.00
Average: 10:59.40

1533 Equalizers Tc-A

Total Time: 55:49.00
Average: 11:09.80
1438 Pleasanton Heat-A
Total Time: 56:14.00
Average: 11:14.80
1337 Bowerman Ac-A
Total Time: 56:29.00
Average: 11:17.80
0716 Indiana All Star Run
Total Time: 56:42.00
Average: 11:20.40
1042 Albuquerque Tc-A
Total Time: 57:25.00
Average: 11:29.00
0716 Indy Gold-A
Total Time: 58:10.00
Average: 11:38.00
1438 Los Gatos Aa Tc-A
Total Time: 58:18.00
Average: 11:39.60
0414 Central Florida Glid
Total Time: 57:54.00
Average: 11:34.80
0102 Waltham Tc-A
Total Time: 59:07.00
Average: 11:49.40

1336 Federal Way Tc-A
Total Time: 59:16.

Average: 11:51.
1226 Lake Cities Xc-A

00
20

Total Time: 59:12.00
Average: 11:50.40
1042 Cougar Tc-A
Total Time: 59:57.00
Average: 11:59.40
0102 Nashua Pal Cruisers-
Total Time: 1:00:10.00
Average: 12:02.00
0102 Bradford Huskies-A
Total Time: 1:00:13.00
Average: 12:02.60

0922 St Louis Blazers T-A
Total Time: 59:55.00
Average: 11:59.00
0345 Peachtree City Flash
Total Time: 1:01:29.00

20101211 usatf_jo_national

82 5 11 14 25 27
94 1 4 7 20 62
98 9 10 19 28 32
139 12 13 17 40 57
142 8 16 26 37 55
167 2 22 23 38 82
213 15 18 31 53 96
234 30 35 36 66 67
251 24 42 43 68 74
261 3 21 58 73 106
310 33 45 46 79 107
326 29 64 72 80 81
329 34 50 56 94 95
386 60 69 70 77 110
396 39 44 92 105 116
402 63 78 85 86 90
402 6 89 100 103 104
493 71 84 87 117 134
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47

65

41

76

99

97

161

102

127

169

121

153

138

113

122

108

115

152

54

132

52

142

98

168

112

129

144

114

130

111

126

159

83

59

151

139

136

131

119

170
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Average: 12:17.8
0624 Rapides Tc-A
Total Time: 1:01:51.0
Average: 12:22.2
0310 Howard County Stri
Total Time: 1:02:14.0
Average: 12:26.8
0313 Fit180 Athletics-A
Total Time: 1:02:41.0
Average: 12:32.2
1042 Cougar Tc-B
Total Time: 1:04:12.0
Average: 12:50.4
1609 Auburn Tc-A
Total Time: 1:03:46.0
Average: 12:45.2
0624 Peak Performance T
Total Time: 1:05:06.0
Average: 13:01.2

(4]

Event 5 4k Run CC Youth Girls
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156

147

155

158

165

162

164

167

160 166

oNOOTUVTAWNER

\\o)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Bayliss, Christine
Long, Hannah
Leblanc, Silvia
Oneil, Megan
Topham, Rebekah
Fairchild, Melissa
Flatley, Elizabeth
Nichwitz, Rachel
Lange, Abigail
Racette, Sophia
Colter, Jordyn
Berkson, Madeleine
Bolibol, Keagan
Kingma, Brooke
Rodriguez, Fernand
Hartley, Sophie
Stiewig, Jordan
Gompers, Annika
Till, Aubrey
Springhorn, Hannah
Dekker, Eliza
Winship, Gwenyth
Gerard, Taylor
Cameron, Alexandra
McDonald, Piper
Banta, Daisy
Stanislaw, Lauren

499 48 49 120 133 149

541 51 91 123 135 141

571 61 109 125 128 148

617 75 88 143 154 157

642 101 118 137 140 146

675 93 124 145 150 163

Team Avg Mile
1438 Oak Hil 5:45
0609 0922 St 5:50
1533 Equaliz 5:51
0519 K-Town 5:52
0829 Cornhus 5:53
1533 Hyperformers-A 5:53
0820 Merton Tc-A 5:53
0716 Sports 5:54
1337 Central 5:54
0609 0922 St 5:55
1032 Zoom Tc-A 5:55
0102 Provide 5:56
1336 Oiselle 5:57
1336 Rain Ci 5:57
1533 So Cal 5:58
1438 Pleasan 5:58
1533 Equaliz 5:59
0102 Waltham Tc-A 6:00
1032 Zoom Tc-A 6:00
0105 New Hav 6:00
0313 Durham 6:00
0102 Granite 6:00
1032 Zoom Tc-A 6:00
0345 Northsi 6:00
1337 Central 6:01
0312 Richmon 6:01
1438 Buffalo 6:03
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

#1101
#1596
#1094
#1695
#1758
#1759
#1594
#1426
#174
#1478
#49
#1352
#1875
#1349
#1590
#1267
#1351
#1866
#2144
#1155
#1942
#2014
#1694
#1353
#167
#2220
#2204
#1933
#694
#144
#1024
#1731
#1559
#1965
#1161
#1697
#2084
#1414
#961
#836
#2103
#708
#315
#131
#456
#2167
#405
#1730
#1624
#442
#663
#1588
#1572

Wolf, Bailey
Carr, Hazel
Johnson, Allison
Fuller, Alexis
Velez, Eleanor
Wells, Jerriann
Sharp, Natalie
Malaspina, Mikayla
Olsen, Sabrina
Natividad, Gairy
Murdock, Shannon
Molloy, Jessica
Flora, Skyler
Kinzle, Lauren
Legresley, Megan
Castillo, Rebecca
Miller, Jane

Xu, Jenny
Campbell, Madison
Pierson, Hannah
Stemper, Hannah
Munyan, Moriah
Efaimson, Alexa
Molvin, Shannon
Glass, Samantha
Knapp, Sierra
Sidwell, Megan
Mattias, Alison
Funkenbusch, Kayla
Jampel, Sonya
Coleman, Bailey
Castanon, Lauren
Carlson, Cyra
Becker, Georgie
Chandler, Kyandra
McKinney, Cassie
Bronars, Antonia
Marquez, Regina
McCausland, Emma
Scott, Elizabeth
Lopez, Helen
Menghini, Melissa
Nardone, Julia
Mussafer, Olivia
Hayes, Sara
Philpot, Meghan
Ramsey, Elizabeth
Bilo, Peyton
Rose, Amber
Carnahan, Savannah
Starck, Emily
Brinkman, Tanna
Schwendiman, Kelse

97
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
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0820
1336
0820
1337
1438
1438
1336
1154
0105
1226
0102
1048
1438
1048
1336
1042
1048
1438
1243
0922
1533
1533
1337
1048
0105
1034
1034
1533
0609
0102
0716
1438
1335
1533
0923
1337
1544
1053
0716
0615
1544
0609
0310
0102
0345
0102
0313
1438
1336
0345
0519
1336
1335

Distanc
Rain Ci
Distanc
Evergre
Buffalo
Buffalo
Oiselle
Canyon Tc-A
Litchfi
Lake Ci
Granite
Gtd Go
Unattached
Gtd Go
Oiselle
Cougar Tc-A
Gtd Go
Silver
Unattached
Kirkwoo
Equaliz

So Cal
Evergre
Gtd Go
Litchfi
Sojourn
Sojourn
Equaliz
0922 St
Waltham Tc-A
Sports
Buffalo
1335-Sp

Obriens Army-A

Club Ar
Evergre
San Die
Texastrong-A
Indiana
William
San Die
0922 St
Howard
Unattached
Lanier
Gate Ci
Greensb
Buffalo
Unattached
Forsyth
K-Town
Oiselle
Unattached
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106
106
107
:08
108
108
;10
.10
:11
:12
:12
:12
:12
:12
:13
:13
:13
114
114
114
:15
115
:15
:15
116
:17
118
:18
118
:19
:19
120
120
120
120
:21
:21
:21
:21
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
125

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
141
142
143
143
145
145
145
146
147
147
:48
148
:49
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

09
10
12
13
13
14
19
19
22
23
23
23
25
25
25
25
27
28
28
30
30
31
31
31
33
37
38
38
39

50
50
51
52
53
53
53
55
56
57
57

17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

#1413
#2043
#2161
#1409
#2100
#1797
#2101
#1822
#1824
#1738
#951
#1295
#57
#1911
#268
#2180
#517
#2036
#1089
#1912
#1534
#1676
#2239
#2091
#1761
#1371
#1622
#1063
#1514
#1823
#2129
#1589
#942
#2171
#1591
#291
#1681
#270
#305
#1442
#2061
#1050
#1356
#1098
#1937
#1489
#1747
#640
#1580
#250
#2052
#135
#136

Gonzalez, Danielle
Cousineau, Alaina
Lippitt, Brianna
Ablanedo-Morales,
Kloha, Christa
Allen, Jordan
Kuck, Alyssa
James, Megan
Storms, Jenna
Drozdoff, Alexandr
Hinton, Madicyn
Padilla-Nahe, Jazl
Richardson, Gabrie
Chuang, Michelle
Key, Kayla
Traylor, Mary
Sanders, Christina
Zamora, Alexa
Beilke, Hannah
Cushing-Murray, Je
Pitts, Kristen
Cornett, Jessica
Yepa, Kalei
Garcia, Elena
Embody, Alexandria
Loughran, Brianna
Hughes, Jesseeka
McCann, Lexi
Howell, Kristen
Johnson, Rachel
Simeroth, Jodi
Gibson, Briahna
Blystone, Hannah
Salem, Shauna
Lower, Emma
Berman, Lauren
Leapaldt, Madison
Paytas, Emma
Hessler, Lauren
Moorhead, Erica
Pluma, Marissa
Linnemeier, Courtn
Moroney, Meghan
Petruzates, Jessic
Paquette, Christin
Schattle, Elizabet
Moreno, MacEe
Fuller, Annie
McWilliams, Patryc
McLaughlin, Erin
Schafer, Grace
Aylaian, Courtney
Barrett, Lauren

96
97
96
96
97
96
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
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1053
1533
0102
1053
1544
1438
1544
1438
1438
1438
0716
1042
0102
1533
0211
0207
0345
1533
0820
1533
1243
1337
1042
1544
1438
1048
1336
0716
1226
1438
1544
1336
0716
0102
1336
0310
1337
0211
0310
1225
1533
0716
1048
0820
1533
1226
1438
0519
1336
0207
1533
0102
0102

Texastrong-A
South 0O
Gate Ci
Texastrong-A
San Die
Marin W

San Die
Pacific
Pacific
Buffalo
Indiana
Cougar Tc-A
Granite
Equaliz
Ispeed Tc-A
New Jer
Peachtr

So Cal
Distanc
Equaliz
Highlan
Central
Cougar Tc-A
San Die
Castro

Tcm Rez
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pacific

San Die
Oiselle
Indiana
Gate Ci
Oiselle
Fpyc Ch
Central
Ispeed Tc-A
Howard
Northwe
Unattached
Team Bird-A
Gtd Go
Distanc
Equaliz
Lake Ci
Buffalo
K-Town
Federal

New Jer
South O
Waltham Tc-A
Waltham Tc-A
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126
126
126
126
126
127
128
:28
129
:29
129
:29
129
:30
130
:31
:31
:31
:31
:31
132
132
132
132
:33
:33
134
:34
134
134
134
:34
:35
:35
:35
:35
:35
:35
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
137
137
:38
:38
:38
:38
:38

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

57
58
59
59
59
01
04
05
06
06
06
o7
a7
09
10
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
16
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
27
28
28
29
29

51

52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

#2158
#1529
#1696
#409
#1214
#2000
#1354
#420
#1453
#1548
#124
#2097
#943
#63
#1914
#715
#1698
#1460
#2070
#1346
#39
#1001
#861
#746
#1168
#1785
#1461
#689
#1036
#670
#664
#1672
#2178
#1093
#2115
#759
#518
#283
#1497
#975
#1516
#1027
#1673
#1786
#2119
#1350
#679
#389
#1222
#1410
#564
#1774
#351

Hiatt, Melissa
Whitman, Melissa
Howell, Lexa
Celeste, Kerian
Shainline, Madison
Flores, Emilie
Novacek, Alexandra
Marshall, Elisabet
Patterson, Hannah
Lanford, Brenna
Hyde, Ashley
Hettinger, Quincey
Corvari, Claire
Stimpson, Karolyne
Eisele, Amber
Buckelew, Sarah
Pudlitzke, Alissa
Crump, Beatrice
Johal, Nicole
Belknap, Mallory
Hosang, Kathleen
Lewandowski, Alexi
Shiveley, Hannah
Millsaps, Sierra
Huckabee, Micah
Lindsey, Madisen
Crump, Cecilia
Cardenas, Tamara
Murphy, Adriana
Ko, Ashley

Tozer, Mary
Boettner, Madison
Elissa, Jordan
Gretzinger, Briann
Stlaurent, Micaela
Davidson, Haley
Sanders, Katherine
McMichael, Kirsten
Gibbs, Joanna
Tomozawa, Emi
Ketch, Becky
Eliason, Nikole
Bowlin, Allie

Ma, Sarah
Vonmusser, Montana
Marquez, Conley
Zawacki, Lindsey
Hennessey, Kylie
Hall, 3Julia
Armendariz, Briann
Milton, Gabrielle
Chai, Xinni
Burger, Devon

97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
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0102
1226
1337
0313
1032
1533
1048
0313
1225
1243
0102
1544
0716
0102
1533
1609
1337
1226
1533
1048
0102
0716
0624
1609
0923
1438
1226
0609
0716
0519
0519
1337
1226
0820
1544
0609
0345
0211
1226
0716
1226
0716
1337
1438
1544
1048
0519
0313
1032
1053
0355
1438
0312

Gate Ci
Unattached
Evergre
North W
Unattached
So Cal

Gtd Go
Tri-Cit
Unattached
Yoe Tow
Team Run-A
San Die
Indiana
Granite
Equaliz
Alabama Tc-A
Evergre
Lake Ci
West Co
Gtd Go
Granite
Indiana Tc-A
Peak Pe

Cc Flyers-A
Club Ar
Los Gat
Lake Ci
0922 St
Sports
Unattached
K-Town
Central
Unattached
Distanc
San Die
Hoover
Peachtr
Unattached
Rockwal
Indiana
Unattached
Sports
Central
Los Gat
San Die
Gtd Go
Unattached
Fitl18e
Zoom Tc-A
Texastrong-A
Mt Plea
Los Gat
Unattached
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:38
:39
:39
:39
:39
:39
:39
140
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140
140
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143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
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145
145
145
147
:49
149
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:50
:50
:50
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:52
:52
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140
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146
147
147
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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17:
17:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

29
30
31
32
32
32
32
33
34
34
34
34
35
36
37
38
38
39
39

50
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
00
01
02
03
03

81

82

83
84

85
86
87
88

89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98

99
100

101

102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

#146
#2162
#1782

#295

#387

#51

#996

#988
#1163
#1512
#1282

#37
#1408

#923
#1707

#654
#1524

#140

#637
#1219
#1048

#986

#573

#997

#969
#1266

#393

#353

#983
#1477

#238

#576

#814

#661
#1487
#2198

#998

#454

#38

#953

#138
#1156
#1044

#673

#239

#825

#650
#1171

#252
#1355

#772

#893
#2160

Kern, Julia
Lizotte, Victoria
Hwang, Rachel
Boswell, Julianna
Garrett, Morgan
Ojemann, Caryn
Abram, Breanna
Gripper, Audrey
Darnley, Breana
Graham, Carnley
Hendrickson, Errin
Harris, Emily
Abel, Brynna
Beyers, Katherine
Wood, Madison
Nelson, Taylor
Vanvoorhis, Briann
Go, Leanne
Dennis, Courtney
Downs, Lydia
Deardorf, Cendra
Gorin, Diana
Bozarth, Abigail
Burt, Alison
Richard, Christel
Castillo, Mariah
Kapheim, Brianna
Coggins, Caroline
Burkhart, Courtney
Morales, Melissa
Shibata, Emily
Howell, Carly
Sharp, Gillianne
Schafer, Kylie
Roquebert, Natasha
Lammers, Sydney
Fickle, Veronica
Gunby, Madison
Hecox, Casey
Kalthoff, Sarah
Fitzgerald, Emma
Helton, Charlene
Williams, Halee
Miles Jessica
Keaveny, Chelsea
Caldwell, Hannah
Martin, Tabitha
Martin, London
Metzheiser, Paige
Vansickle, Madisyn
Sharrow, Maia
Arinder, Abigail
Krafft, Aimee

97
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
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97
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
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0102
0102
1438
0310
0313
0102
0716
0716
0923
1226
1042
0102
1053
0716
1337
0519
1226
0102
0519
1032
0716
0716
0355
0716
0716
1042
0313
0312
0716
1226
0207
0355
1609
0519
1226
1154
0716
0345
0102
0716
0102
0922
0716
0519
0207
0615
0519
0923
0207
1048
0609
0624
0102

Waltham Tc-A
Gate Ci
Los Gat
Howard
Fitl80
Granite
Indiana Tc-A
Indiana
Club Ar
Unattached
Cougar Tc-A
Granite
Texastrong-A
Unattached
Unattached
K-Town
Unattached
Waltham Tc-A
K-Town
Zoom Tc-A
Team Bird-A
Indiana
Summerv
Indiana Tc-A
Indiana
Cougar Tc-A
Fitl80
Unattached
Indiana
Lake Ci
Elite R
Unattached
Unattached
K-Town
Lake Ci
Pocatello Tc
Indiana Tc-A
Lanier
Granite
Indiana
Waltham Tc-A
Unattached
Sports
Unattached
Holmdel
William
K-Town
Club Ar
New Jer
Gtd Go
Hoover
Starkvi
Gate Ci
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:52
:52
:54
:54
:54
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:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:59
:59
:59
100
100
101
101
:01
101
:01
101
102
102
102
102
:03
104
104
104
106
106
106
106
107
108
:08
108
.10
:11
:11
:11
:12
:13
:13
114
:15
:15
116
116

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
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17:
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17:
17:
17:
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142
142
242
144
:48
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:

17
17
17
17
17

04
04
08
o8
09
09
09
12
12
13
13
13
15
17
20
20
21
22
23
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
29
29
29
30
32
34
34
37
37
37
39

50
51
52
54
56
57
57
00
00
02
02

113
114
115

116
117
118

119

120
121
122

123

124
125
126

127
128
129
130

131

132
133

134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141

142

143



240 #2022 Randazzo, Jayden
241 #1043 Wagoner, Kara

242 #460 Kirk, Lauren

243 #244 Bond, Julie

244 #396 Lauman, Ruby

245 #1261 Aguilar, Jordin
246 #763 Hassen, Samantha
247 #903 Mattox, Walker

248 #2165 Nakos, Rachel

249 #1000 Grabowski, Megan
250 #246 Donegan, Lindsay
251 #621 Rulison, Courtney
252 #765 Lackey, Lesya

253 #1309 Wilson-Garcia, Mat
254 #2026 Rodriguez, Sofia
255 #747 Mitchell, Jessica
256 #771 Shamblin, Katelynn
257 #242 Spann, Monique

258 #483 Ward, Cassie

259 #459 Kirk, Hannah

260 #2152 Bishop, Sabrina
261 #875 Eberhardt, Elizabe
262 #1796 Vashishtgoel, Priy
263 #674 Nichols, Olivia
264 #1754 Seeback, Kayla

265 #789 Sisk, Katherine
266 #688 Adney, Rebecca

267 #820 Little, Alanja

268 #822 Thompson, Judith
269 #1175 Reding, Maryagnes
270 #752 Browder, Rachel
271 #1465 Hambrick, Addi

272 #386 Ewers, Abbey

273 #786 MacUga, Maya

274 #917 Walker, Chelsey
275 #401 Shafer, Cathleen
276 #821 Robinson, Eshe

97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
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1533
0716
0345
0207
0313
1042
0609
0624
0102
0716
0207
0518
0609
1042
1533
1609
0609
0207
0345
0345
0102
0624
1438
0519
1438
0609
0609
0615
0615
0923
0609
1226
0313
0609
0624
0313
0615

So Cal
Sports
Lanier

New Jer
Fitl80
Cougar Tc-A
Hoover
Starkvi
Gate Ci

Indiana Tc-A

New Jer
Unattached
Hoover
Cougar Tc-A
So Cal

Cc Flyers-A
Hoover
Jersey
Lanier
Lanier

Gate Ci

Rapides Tc-A

Los Gat
Unattached
Buffalo
Mercury
0922 St
Contine
Contine
Club Ar
Florenc
Lake Ci
Fitl80
Mercury
Unattached
Fitl180
Contine

Team Scores

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N N NN NN SNNSNSNNSNNNNNNNN

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161

162

163

164

165

1 1533 Equalizers Tc-A
Total Time: 1:16:40.00
Average: 15:20.00
2 1438 Buffalo Chips Runnin
Total Time: 1:17:05.00
Average: 15:25.00
3 1336 Oiselle Running Club
Total Time: 1:17:48.00
Average: 15:33.60
4 0922 St Louis Blazers T-A
Total Time: 1:17:20.00

143

175

184

1 2
2 10
16 20
8 22
1 6

21

27

35
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38

50

45

48

68

97

56

71

161

77

160



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Average: 15:28.00
1048 Gtd Go The Distance-
Total Time: 1:18:09.00

Average: 15:37.80
1337 Central Oregon Runni
Total Time: 1:18:52.00

Average: 15:46.40
1544 San Diego Socal Road
Total Time: 1:19:51.00
Average: 15:58.20
1337 Evergreen Storm-A
Total Time: 1:19:38.00
Average: 15:55.60
1032 Zoom Tc-A
Total Time: 1:18:55.00
Average: 15:47.00
0820 Distance Demons-A
Total Time: 1:19:42.00
Average: 15:56.40
0102 Granite State Flash-
Total Time: 1:19:40.00
Average: 15:56.00
0102 Waltham Tc-A
Total Time: 1:20:36.00
Average: 16:07.20
1533 So Cal Roadrunners-A
Total Time: 1:21:07.00
Average: 16:13.40
0519 K-Town Striders-A
Total Time: 1:20:58.00
Average: 16:11.60
0716 Indiana All Star Run
Total Time: 1:21:35.00
Average: 16:19.00
0102 Gate City Striders-A
Total Time: 1:21:45.00
Average: 16:21.00
1053 Texastrong-A
Total Time: 1:21:59.00
Average: 16:23.80
0716 Sports Track Field-A
Total Time: 1:21:49.00
Average: 16:21.80
1042 Cougar Tc-A
Total Time: 1:22:26.00
Average: 16:29.20
1226 Lake Cities Xc-A
Total Time: 1:22:38.00
Average: 16:31.60
0923 Club Arkansas-A
Total Time: 1:28:18.00
Average: 17:39.60

1438 Los Gatos Aa Tc-A

20101211 usatf_jo_national

186

256

260

262

269

272

275

319

328

352

359

364

379

383

400

416

555

588

25

41

19

17

13

11

43

47

42

28

23

39

95

26

15

44

32

12

18

24

36

31

49

57

52

51

37

58

76

94

107

29

64

54

40

14

62

59

79

61

78

69

70

53

98

65

90

119

112
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33

72

55

82

110

74

87

80

83

99

86

81

111

105

120

96

141

115

73

100

66

89

126

101

92

113

144

123

104

114

122

139

129

131

162

159

84

106

67

117

124

154

125

128

143

145

148

133

91

85

121

138

132

137

150

153

163

108

102

136

140

158



Event 6 4k Run CC Youth Boys

Total Time: 1:27:20.00
Average: 17:28.00
23 0716 Indiana Tc-A
Total Time: 1:27:14.00
Average: 17:26.80
24 0345 Lanier Running Club-
Total Time: 1:30:17.00
Average: 18:03.40
25 0313 Fit180 Athletics-A
Total Time: 1:30:57.00
Average: 18:11.40
26 1609 Hoover Parks And Rec
Total Time: 1:30:46.00
Average: 18:09.20

20101211 usatf_jo_national

165

Name Year

1 #1907 Bautista, Miguel 96

2 #1144 Olson, Connor 96

3 #1669 Thompson, Kyle 96

4 #1847 Hurlock, Blair 96

5 #1470 Hendrix, Logan 96

6 #328 Wegner, Michael 96

7 #925 Dalton, David 96

8 #1147 Streich, Shane 96

9 #993 Sechuga, Daniel 96

10 #2136 Ostberg, Alexander 97
11 #1076 Giroux, Will 96
12 #1091 Freitag, Nickolas 96
13 #2194 Armstrong, Elijah 96
14 #554 Gawryluk, Andrew 96
15 #1916 Gamboa, Jovani 96
16 #1881 Reinhart, Trevor 96
17 #2021 Ramos, Luis 97
18 #2188 Grider, Matthew 96
19 #973 Snider, Zachary 97
20 #1961 Kniss, James 96
21 #1989 Bias, Jeremiah 97
22 #1517 Liddell, Christian 97
23 #1941 Smythe, Eamon 96
24 #1947 Vazquez, Christian 96
25 #1639 Rodeheffer, John 96
26 #218 Brannigan, Michael 96
27 #544 Thornton, William 96
28  #95 Grundy, Jake 96
29 #1772 Blake, Samuel 97
30 #1127 Polerecky, Jack 96
31 #1992 Capestany, Trevor 97
32 #98 Potter, Michael 96

623 93 118 127 134 151

640 46 135 146 156 157

666 109 116 130 147 164

701 103 142 149 152 155

Team Avg Mile
1533 Equaliz 5:12
0830 Real Tr 5:15
1337 Bowerman Ac-A 5:15
1438 Pleasan 5:16
1226 Lake Ci 5:17
0310 Howard 5:17
0716 Unattached 5:18
0830 Real Tr 5:19
0716 Indiana 5:19
0105 Wilton Runn 5:19
0721 Southwe 5:21
0820 Distanc 5:21
1154 Pocatello Tc 5:21
0355 Mt Plea 5:21
1533 Equaliz 5:22
1438 Unattached 5:22
1533 So Cal 5:22
0716 Unattached 5:23
0716 Indiana 5:24
1533 Hyperformers-A 5:25
1533 So Cal 5:25
1226 Unattached 5:25
1533 Equaliz 5:25
1533 Equaliz 5:25
1336 Whidbey 5:26
0159 Rolling 5:26
0345 Unattached 5:27
0102 Provide 5:28
1438 Los Gat 5:28
0829 Cornhus 5:28
1533 So Cal 5:29
0102 Provide 5:29
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11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

#132
#1212
#1930

#1
#1458

#362

#535
#1794
#1654

#692
#1722
#1776
#1936

#958

#352
#1573
#2030
#1688
#1691
#1687
#2051

#991
#1372

#990

#768

#129

#354
#1670

#332
#1367

#410
#1684
#1095

#616
#1363
#1068
#1679

#45
#92

#377
#1934
#1902

#901
#1141
#2231
#2006
#1905
#1638
#1873
#1005

#191
#1855
#1999

Otoole, Garrett
Leitz, Bennett
Lopez, Joshua
Bisbee, Charles
Caldwell, Colby
Dunson, Samuel
Huntley, Taylor
Sum, Steven
Freeman, Kenneth
Dolan, Grant
Powless, Neilson
Foster, Christophe
Palazzo, Anthony
Labonne, Chase
Clikeman, Miles
Barringer, Charlie
Tamagno, Austin
Wyllie, Gabe
Bloomer, Reilly
Thornton, Dakota
Pino, Sean
Booher, Benjamin
Loughran, Eddie
Bailey, Matt
Payne, Stephen
McNinch, Tucker
Fitch, Robert
Truax, Sam
Baginski, Jonaton
Howard, Anfernee
Obrien, Chris
Stevens, Alexander
Laluzerne, Daniel
Beebe, Michael
Cly, 3Julian
Hanselman, Ryan
Hoffmann, Caleb
Lynch, Patrick
Desisto, Robert
Hall, Philip
Miller, Cade
Beck, Jeremy
MacGown, Joseph
Ivanecky, Samuel
Robbins, Andrew
Lindstrom, James
Randall, Branden
Powers, Dakota
Ariza, Nathan
Williams, Anthony
Goslin, Cooper
Schlachte, Peter
Dominguez, Ruben

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
97
97
96
96
97
96

20101211 usatf_jo_national

0102
1032
1533
1657
1226
0313
0345
1438
1337
0609
1438
1438
1533
0716
0312
1336
1533
1337
1337
1337
1533
0716
1048
0716
0609
0102
0312
1337
0310
1048
0313
1337
0820
0518
1048
0721
1337
0102
0102
0313
1533
1533
0624
0830
0721
1533
1533
1336
1438
0716
0105
1438
1533

Unattached
Unattached
Equaliz
Unattached
Lake Ci
Chapel
South S
Los Gat

Bowerman Ac-A

0922 St
Asics A
Los Gat
Equaliz
Indiana
Unattached
Cascade

So Cal
Central
Emerald
Central
South O
Indiana
Tcm Rez
Indiana
Hoover
Unattached
Unattached

Bowerman Ac-A

Unattached
Tcm Rez
North W
Central
Distanc
Unattached
Tcm Rez
Napervi
Central
Granite
Nitehaw
Fayette
Equaliz
Corona
Starkvi
Real Tr
Unattached
So Cal
Corona
Whidbey
Unattached
Indiana Tc-A
South W
Pleasan

So Cal
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129
:30
130
130
130
:31
:31
:31
:31
:31
132
132
132
132
132
132
:33
:33
:33
:33
134
134
:35
:35
:35
:35
137
137
137
137
137
137
:38
:38
:38
:38
:38
:39
:39
:39
:39
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
141
:41
142
:42
143
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
147
147
149
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

37
38
38
39
39

50
51
51
52
53
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
59
00
00
01
02
03
03
06
06
o7
a7
o7
08
08
08
08
08
09
10

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47
48
49



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
le1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

#1550
#217
#921

#1922
#190

#1344
#341
#426

#1490

#1538

#1479

#1787

#1652
#543

#65

#1666
#428

#1784

#1833

#1883
#735
#762
#992

#2007
#198

#1623
#487
#849
#199
#262
#130

#1625
#477

#2155

#1069

#2032

#22

#1148

#96

#1879

#1072

#1464
#453

#1002

#1663

#1146
#599

#1780
#954
#645

#4

#1377

#2080

Pena, Jose
Lostritto, Glenn
Baker, Samuel
Hulme, Michael
Gasta, Ethan
Guerrero, Mufasa

Fleckenstein, Mark

Rohr, John
Steele, Brady
Brown, Jeremy
Page, Luke
Mogensen, Brent
Campbell, Seth
Murfee, Alexander
Trott, Justin
Sussman, Mark
Matthews, Brian
Lemke, Adrian
Beston, Zachary
Chavira, Kevin
Ogburn, Dylan
Harvey, Jonathan

Hatfield, Benjamin

Lowrie, Michael
Stoker, Michael
Knutzen, Brent
Woodard, Marcquel
Guirlando, Marco
Willsey, Billy
Szuhaj, Benjamin
Murphy, Connor
Watilo, Colby
Schuebert, Bryce
Fafard, Tim
Horsley, Matthew
Vargas, Daniel
Carbone, Justin
Udelhofen, Grant
Haggerty, Bradlee
Oberriter, Noah
Weiss, Daniel
Fountain, Jackson
Gunby, Emmett
Martinez, Xavier
Scott, Hayden
Schiltz, Thomas
Elkins, Eli
Gilbert, Alex
Klein, Jason
Keena, Jacob
Ripka, Mitchell
Sumatzkuku, Kyle
Lara, Joel

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
96
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1243 Yoe Tow
0159 Covers Xc-A
0716 Unattached
1533 Equaliz
0105 South W
1048 Coldwat
0312 Richmon
0313 Unattached
1226 Lake Ci
1243 Rogue R
1226 Lake Ci
1438 Los Gat

1337 Bowerman Ac-A

0345 Unattached
0102 Granite

1337 Bowerman Ac-A

0345 Etowah
1438 Los Gat
1438 Pleasan
1446 Central
1609 Auburn Tc-A
0609 Hoover
0716 Indiana
1533 So Cal
0105 South W
1336 Unattached
0345 Lanier
0624 Peak Pe
0105 South W
0208 Unattached
0102 Unattached
1336 Unattached
0345 Lanier
0102 Gate Ci
0721 Napervi
1533 So Cal
0102 Granite
0830 Real Tr
0102 Provide
1438 Unattached
0721 Napervi
1226 Lake Ci
0345 Lanier
0716 Indiana Tc-A

1337 Bowerman Ac-A

0830 Real Tr
0517 Knight

1438 Los Gat
0716 Indiana
0519 K-Town

0102 Amherst
1048 Tcm Rez
1544 Imperia
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33
34

50
51

52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59

60
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72
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76
77
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139 #2042 Wickersham, Bryce 96 1533 So Cal :52 14:34 79

140 #1380 Yellowman, Triston 97 1048 Tcm Rez 152 14:35 80
141 #248 Howley, Sean 96 0207 New Jer :52 14:35
142  #46 Lynch, Ryan 96 0102 Granite :52 14:35 81
143 #597 Thrailkill, Joe 97 0414 Unattached :53 14:36
144 #411 Rodgers, Grant 96 0313 North W :53 14:36
145 #161 Schumacher, Daniel 97 0105 Bullet :53 14:37
146 #1705 Merlos, Chris 97 1337 Unattached 153 14:37
147 #1665 Stevens, Nicholas 96 1337 Bowerman Ac-A 154 14:39 82
148 #186 Cheney, Alexander 97 0105 South W :54 14:39 83
149 #1488 Sanderson, Drew 96 1226 Lake Ci 154 14:39 84
150  #20 Busi, James 97 0102 Granite 154 14:39 85
151  #53 Platt, Benjamin 96 0102 Granite :54 14:40 86
152 #1332 Garcia, Jared 97 1042 Zia Roa 155 14:41
153 #1096 May, Aidan 97 0820 Distanc :55 14:42 87
154 #952 Kalthoff, Andrew 97 0716 Indiana 155 14:42 88
155 #2134 Lara, Ricardo (Ri 97 1226 Unattached :55 14:42
156 #584 Brady, Casey 96 0414 Central :55 14:42
157 #1092 Friedman, Mike 96 0820 Distanc :55 14:43 89
158 #520 Schreckhise, Chris 97 0345 Peachtr 157 14:45 90
159  #23 Casey, Michael 96 0102 Granite 157 14:46 91
160 #1224 Ohagan, John 97 1032 Zoom Tc-A :58 14:48
161 #994 Stangelo, Elijah 96 0716 Indiana :58 14:48 92
162 #687 Zorick, Austen 96 0551 Unattached 158 14:48
163 #1647 Agritelley, Matt 96 1337 Bowerman Ac-A :58 14:49 93
164 #2041 Vargas, Efrain 96 1533 So Cal :58 14:49 94
165 #1362 Begody, Christian 96 1048 Tcm Rez :59 14:51 95
166 #1869 Labadie, Mason 97 1438 Silver 159 14:51
167 #273 Young, Daniel 97 0211 Ispeed Tc-A :59 14:52
168 #1773 Bystrom, Kyle 96 1438 Los Gat :59 14:52 96

169 #1813 Schumann, Matthew 97 1438 0Oak Hil :59 14:52

170 #594 McNamara, Patrick 96 0414 Unattached 100 14:54
171 #99 Richardson, Kurt 97 0102 Provide 100 14:54 97
172 #598 Brant, Lukas 96 0517 Knight 100 14:55
173 #615 Tennant, Owen 96 0517 Ww Tc-A ;01 14:57
174 #2047 Harned, Sammy 97 1533 South O 102 14:58
175 #2037 Haefele, James 96 1533 So Cal 102 14:58 98
176 #527 Warren, Joshua 96 0345 Peachtr 102 15:00 99
177 #195 Ray, Daniel 96 0105 South W 102 15:00 100
178 #1720 Norton, Harley 96 1438 Asics A :03 15:01 101
179 #1454 Babbidge, Max 97 1226 Lake Ci 103 15:01 102
180 #1070 Howerton, Zachary 96 0721 Napervi :03 15:01
181 #1682 Maton, Matthew 96 1337 Central :03 15:01 103
182 #1204 Petrie, Zachary 96 1032 Ric Roj :03 15:02
183 #982 Williamson, Evan 97 0716 Indiana 103 15:02 104
184 #1373 McCabe, Cordell 97 1048 Tcm Rez 103 15:02 105
185 #257 Ward, Jimmy 96 0207 New Jer 103 15:03
186 #1540 Garcia, Hiram 96 1243 Unattached 103 15:03
187 #6122 Dowis, Austin 96 0517 Ww Tc-A 104 15:03
188 #717 Gunther, David 96 1609 Alabama Tc-A 104 15:04

189 #382 Cogdell, Cameron 97 0313 Fit180
190 #1243 Salvador, Austyn 97 1042 Acoma R
191 #1376 Spencer, Desean 96 1048 Tcm Rez

104 15:04 106
104 15:05
105 15:06 107

[)Ne) W) Ie) ie) Ne) W e) W) I e) o) B e) R e) o) I e) B e) Nie) e e e Ie ) INe ) NNe A WU BV BV, RNV, RV RV BV BV BV IR V. R Vo RV U IV RV B B BV, BV VA RV RV U, BV, RV RV R Vo BV, BV, BV, BV |
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237 #1289 Mascarenas, Noah 97 1042 Cougar Tc-A
238 #676 Sleeper, Cameron 96 0519 Unattached
239 #229 Cawley, Joseph 97 0207 Crimson

240 #1215 Ulibarri, Jericho 96 1032 Unattached
241 #706 McElmurry, Josiah 97 0609 0922 St

242 #783 Hurren, Byron 97 0609 Mercury

243 #1112 Schilling, Andrew 97 0820 Thunder

244 #720 Barrett, Tristan 96 1609 Auburn Tc-A

118 15:39 139
118 15:39
:18 15:40
120 15:43
120 15:44 140
121 15:46 141
122 15:49
122 15:50

192 #1301 Santistevan, IJc 97 1042 Cougar Tc-A 6:05 15:06 108
193 #452 Grennan, Brian 97 0345 Lanier 6:05 15:07 109
194 #2040 Sandoval, Pedro 97 1533 So Cal 6:05 15:07 110
195 #292 Falcone, David 96 0310 Fpyc Ch 6:05 15:07
196 #1319 Baretinicich, Luke 96 1042 Unattached 6:05 15:07
197 #1778 Gelphman, Eric 97 1438 Los Gat 6:06 15:08 111
198 #1252 Bernstein, Max 97 1042 Albuque 6:06 15:08
199 #1520 Munn, Brooks 96 1226 Unattached 6:06 15:09
200 #995 Wisdorf, Jace 96 0716 Indiana 6:06 15:10 112
201 #1693 Rebeyrol, Guillaum 97 1337 Emerald 6:07 15:11
202  #54 Quinn, Brett 96 0102 Granite 6:07 15:11 113
203 #2196 Barela, Antonio 96 1154 Pocatello Tc 6:07 15:12 114
204 #1172 Mitchell, 3Justin 97 0923 Club Ar 6:07 15:12
205 #1675 Buehner, Jacob 96 1337 Central 6:07 15:12 115
206 #232 Lundberg, Joseph 97 0207 Crimson 6:07 15:12
207 #1099 Sigmund, Evan 97 0820 Distanc 6:08 15:13 116
208 #2202 Thomas, Traegan 97 1154 Pocatello Tc 6:09 15:16 117
209 #1138 Brumm, Ryan 96 0830 Real Tr 6:09 15:16 118
210 #1528 Whatley, Shea 97 1226 Unattached 6:09 15:16
211 #684 Hollandsworth, Cha 97 0551 Capital 6:09 15:16
212 #448 Bernal, Fernando 96 0345 Lanier 6:09 15:17 119
213 #1303 Serna, Marcos 96 1042 Cougar Tc-A 6:10 15:18 120
214 #473 Olmstead, Christop 96 0345 Lanier 6:10 15:18 121
215 #449 Crane, Samuel 96 0345 Lanier 6:10 15:18 122
216 #391 Hobbs, Ryan 96 0313 Fit180 6:11 15:20 123
217 #1711 Duncan, David 96 1438 Asics A 6:12 15:23 124
218 #857 Maggio, Scott 97 0624 Peak Pe 6:12 15:23 125
219 #2038 Ochoa, Jorge 96 1533 So Cal 6:12 15:24 126
220 #1277 Gravelle, Donevan 96 1042 Cougar Tc-A 6:12 15:24 127
221 #1646 Zink, Cole 96 1336 Whidbey 6:12 15:24
222 #2197 Jensen, Parker 96 1154 Pocatello Tc 6:12 15:25 128
223 #511 Livingston, Reed 97 0345 Peachtr 6:12 15:25 129
224 #778 Treadwell, Tyler 96 0609 Hoover 6:13 15:25 130
225 #1139 Cherry, Bo 97 0830 Real Tr 6:13 15:26 131
226 #404 Wood, Grant 97 0313 Fit180 6:13 15:27 132
227 #1523 Vallner, Oscar 97 1226 Unattached 6:14 15:30
228 #241 Loring, Rameek 96 0207 Jersey 6:15 15:30
229 #1298 Quintana, Pashen 96 1042 Cougar Tc-A 6:15 15:31 133
230 #378 Blizzard, Jake 97 0313 Fit180 6:16 15:33 134
231 #400 Resor, Nicholas 96 0313 Fit180 6:16 15:33 135
232 #1000 Rossi, John 97 0102 Provide 6:16 15:35 136
233 #1176 Strong, Chris 97 0923 Club Ar 6:17 15:36
234 #767 Oneal, Miles 96 0609 Hoover 6:17 15:37 137
235 #606 Appel, Jason 96 0517 Unattached 6:18 15:38
236 #501 Hamill, Devin 97 0345 Peachtr 6:18 15:38 138

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

#1143
#1274
#1712
#2199
#193
#900
#699
#906
#713
#1382
#1845
#769
#766
#445
#1384
#1848
#905
#504
#600
#910
#828
#514
#2212
#2039
#761
#787
#829
#691
#1152
#854
#1305
#659
#899
#845
#896
#1385
#782
#785
#781
#1463
#665
#898
#714
#1714
#1135
#641
#516
#739
#793
#384
#791
#777
#788

Meger, Ryan

Fort, Matt

Harris, Jackson
Stewart, Austin
Messersmith, Micha
Kingery, Christian
Lang, Kyle

Ruff, Daniel
Weldon, Bobby
Hardy, Kyle

Hardy, Romain
Reeder, Randy
Lawry, Robertmason
Ashmead, Nicholas
Jean-Nutumya, Latr
May, Ryan

Ross, Alex
Hilinski, Kevin
Widdig, Luke
Woomer, Stuart
Dotson, Jacob
Miller, Matthew
Monson, Kyle
Rummens, Andrew
Frames, Kaden
Pardi, Andrew
Foster, Peyton
Dernlan, Cade
Takahashi, Matthew
Kelley, Colton
Toya, Brandon
Parker, Tyler
Josey, Luke
Cochran, Colton
Fondren, William
Loughran, Wesley
Howell, Joshua
Lawson, Samual
Gilley, Michael
Feeney, Joseph
Zenner, Dylan
Godley, Michael
Wilcox, Jordan
Hunt, Nicholas
McLaughlin, 3John
Godeen, Corey
Oden, Dylan
Gilbertson, Hayden
Ellison, Jackson
Duval, Riley
Tillman, Tyler
Tofani, Jacob
Peterson, Benjamin

97
97
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
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0830
1042
1438
1154
0105
0624
0609
0624
0609
1048
1438
0609
0609
0345
1048
1438
0624
0345
0517
0624
0615
0345
0820
1533
0609
0609
0615
0609
0852
0624
1042
0519
0624
0624
0624
1048
0609
0609
0609
1226
0519
0624
0609
1438
0829
0519
0345
1609
0609
0313
0609
0609
0609

Real Tr
Cougar Tc-A
Asics A
Pocatello Tc
South W
Starkvi
0922 St
Starkvi
0922 St
Tcm Rez
Pleasan
Hoover
Hoover
Lanier

Tcm Rez
Pleasan
Starkvi
Peachtr
Knight
Starkvi
William
Peachtr
Flying V's
So Cal
Hoover
Mercury
William
0922 St
Unattached
Peak Pe
Cougar Tc-A
K-Town
Starkvi
Peak Pe
Starkvi
Tcm Rez
Mercury
Mercury
Mercury
Lake Ci
K-Town
Starkvi
0922 St
Asics A
Unattached
K-Town
Peachtr

Cc Flyers-A
Montgom
Fitl180
Mercury
Hoover
Mercury
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123
123
123
124
125
125
126
126
126
:28
128
:28
128
:29
129
:29
129
130
130
:30
:31
132
:33
:33
:33
:33
134
:35
:35
137
:38
:38
:38
:38
141
141
141
144
144
145
146
147
:53
:54
:56
105
106
109
114
114
:19
:19
127
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
143
143
146
148
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
145
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

16
16
16
16
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50
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52
53
56
57
58
59
00
03
03
03
05
06
a7
o7
a7
08
10
10
11
14
16
16
17
17
18
20
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26
28
28
29
30
35
35
36

52
05
08
13
35
38

57
57
10
10
30

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
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159

160
161
162
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168
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170
171
172
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175
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298 #2235 Tysor, Caleb

299

#392 Jones, Alexander

300 #1416 Schatz, Wade
301 #1271 Davis, Kevin

302
303
304

#721 Blackmon, Chazden
#723 Britt, Trevor
#859 Pike, Austin

20101211 usatf_jo_national
Peachtr
Fit180

97 0345
97 0313
96 1131
97 1042
97 1609
97 1609
97 0624

Unattached

Cougar Tc-A
Auburn Tc-A
Auburn Tc-A

Peak Pe

Team Scores

00 00 N NN NN

181
182

183

184

10

11

12

13

14

1533 Equalizers Tc-A

Total Time: 1:06:47.00
Average: 13:21.40

1533 So Cal Roadrunners-A

Total Time: 1:08:15.00
Average: 13:39.00

1337 Bowerman Ac-A

Total Time: 1:09:14.00
Average: 13:50.80

1438 Los Gatos Aa Tc-A
Total Time: 1:09:35.00
Average: 13:55.00
0830 Real Track Field-A
Total Time: 1:09:16.00
Average: 13:51.20

1226 Lake Cities Xc-A

Total Time: 1:09:45.00
Average: 13:57.00
0716 Indiana All Star Run
Total Time: 1:10:02.00
Average: 14:00.40
1337 Central Oregon Runni
Total Time: 1:10:31.00
Average: 14:06.20
1048 Tcm Rez Runners-A
Total Time: 1:10:55.00
Average: 14:11.00

0716 Indiana All Star Run
Total Time: 1:11:24.00
Average: 14:16.80
0105 South Windsor Sport
Total Time: 1:11:46.00
Average: 14:21.20
0102 Granite State Flash-
Total Time: 1:11:58.00
Average: 14:23.60
0820 Distance Demons-A

Total Time: 1:11:54.00
Average: 14:22.80
0102 Providence Cobras-A
Total Time: 1:12:07.00

117

174

177

198

203

226

243

268

309

310

333

339

339

11

17

30

33

12

47

42

16

13

23

22

21

32

31

37

28

51

56

39

19

18

36

26

45

52

34

38

40

77

63

69

87

71
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29

55

54

70

53

61

41

78

88

66

81

89

97

46

57

58

75

72

92

103

80

104

83

85

116

136

49

74

76

118

84

112

115

95

100

86

62

82

96

131

102

105

146

91

68

93

111

142

172

107

113
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Average: 14:25.40

15 1438 Pleasanton Heat-A 417
Total Time: 1:13:43.00
Average: 14:44.60

16 0345 Lanier Running Club- 432
Total Time: 1:13:40.00
Average: 14:44.00

17 1533 So Cal Roadrunners-B 507
Total Time: 1:14:52.00
Average: 14:58.40

18 1154 Pocatello Tc 513
Total Time: 1:15:04.00
Average: 15:00.80

19 1609 Hoover Parks And Rec 514
Total Time: 1:15:17.00
Average: 15:03.40

20 1438 Asics Aggie Running 569
Total Time: 1:17:08.00
Average: 15:25.60

21 0345 Peachtree City Flash 613
Total Time: 1:16:56.00
Average: 15:23.20

22 0922 St Louis Blazers T-A 625
Total Time: 1:17:45.00
Average: 15:33.00

23 1042 Cougar Tc-A 627
Total Time: 1:16:58.00
Average: 15:23.60

24 0313 Fit180 Athletics-A 630
Total Time: 1:16:57.00
Average: 15:23.40

25 0624 Starkville Striders- 654
Total Time: 1:18:19.00
Average: 15:39.80

26 0624 Peak Performance Tc- 705
Total Time: 1:22:43.00
Average: 16:32.60

27 1609 Mercury Alabama Tc-A 813
Total Time: 1:22:05.00
Average: 16:25.00

Event 7 5k Run CC Intermediate Girls

4

64

79

35

25

90

24

108

106

44

65

141

48

67

94

114

60

101

99

140

120

123

147

125

162

59 151 155

73

98

117

130

124

129

148

127

132

149

164

169

109

110

128

137

144

138

150

133

134

156

167

170

119

126

145

152

175

157

163

139

135

158

184

171

121

160

153

159

174

143

177

166

178

122 154

161

176

165

182

168

180

179

181

183

173

Gate Ci
Sojourn
Howard
Richmon

#2159 Hicks, Samantha
#2217 Harper, Summer

#318 Oneda, Hannah
#342 Galton, Rachel

#529 Long, Lindy

Kaufman, Caroline
FitzPatrick, Delan

95

Unattached

Thunder
Peachtr
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

#1430
#2124
#2157
#1734
#827
#1727
#339
#1768
#1433
#970
#1752
#1743
#2149
#1839
#1736
#2128
#134
#1740
#575
#1429
#964
#1114
#2068
#978
#974
#298
#1536
#940
#1750
#2132
#310
#2174
#415
#345
#311
#1770
#348
#950
#486
#476
#815
#2130
#2126
#2057
#1741
#831
#1644
#1234
#1867
#340
#2177
#2218
#2168

Trapp, Cheryn
Heisner, Sarah
Hawkins, Courtney
Daley, Cassidy
Denton, Hannah
Arrieta, Holli
Breidenbaugh, Moll
Alioto, Katie
Lasere, Rebecca
Schmitz, Ellen
Ruppenthal, Brooke
Hobby, Rebecca
Cunningham, Lauren
Dimits, Natalie
Diaz, Jessica
Rohner, Bryn
Westover, Maeve
Goyette, Maxine
Gwinn, Sarah
Smith, Tenaly
Miller, Samantha-B
Sudbury, Rachel
Guzman, Carolina
Trachtman, Cami
Thinnes, Nicole
Dawson, Nicole
Smith, Gretta
Aldrich, Anna
Powless, Shayna
West, Jamie

Lang, Tiffany
Springmann, Rachel
Yoakum, Grace
Lull, Jessica
MacDermott, Caragh
Blake, Abigail
Richardson, Malina
Hamilton, Lauren
Wilson, Maggee
Rogers, Victoria
Sharp, Madeline
Stlaurent, Rebecka
Molinar, Sara
Hamlin, Meghan
Hall, Megan
Grimes, Kaycee
Wicker, Christina
Cuch, Jolanda
Herrera, Monica
Duimstra, Nicole
Benz, Emily

Hurst, Abigail
Pike, Christiana

94
94
95
95
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
95
95
94
94
95
95
95
95
94
95
95
94
95
94
95
94
94
94
95
95
95
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1154
1544
0102
1438
0615
1438
0312
1438
1154
0716
1438
1438
0820
1438
1438
1544
0102
1438
0355
1154
0716
0820
1533
0716
0716
0310
1243
0716
1438
1544
0310
0102
0313
0312
0310
1438
0312
0716
0345
0345
1609
1544
1544
1533
1438
0615
1336
1042
1438
0312
0102
1034
0102

Canyon Tc-A
San Die
Gate Ci
Buffalo
William
Buffalo
Richmon
Los Gat
Ymca Te
Indiana
Buffalo
Buffalo
Unattached
Pleasan
Buffalo
San Die
Unattached
Buffalo
Unattached
Canyon Tc-A
Indiana
Thunder
West Co
Indiana
Indiana
Howard
Highlan
Indiana
Buffalo
San Die
Howard
Gate Ci
North W
Richmon
Howard

Los Gat
Richmon
Indiana
Lanier
Lanier
Unattached
San Die
San Die
Hyperformers-A
Buffalo
William
Whidbey
Acoma R
Silver
Richmon
Gate Ci
Sojourn
Gate Ci

Page 39

[e)Ie) e ) I I e) W) W o) Wi e) i« )Iie) o) Iie) Bie) B e) W e) Wi @) Wi @) Wi @) i@ ) I ) W) Wi e ) Wi e ) Wi e ) Wi @) Wi @) Wi @) i@ ) Bi@ ) Wi« ) B e ) Wi e ) Wi ©) Wi @) W@ ) W@ ) i@ ) Bl ) B« ) Wi e ) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi @) Wi @) W@ ) i@ ) Bl e ) Wi e ) B @) B @) B @) W @) W @) |

:15
115
:17
:17
118
:18
:19
:19
120
120
:21
:21
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
128
129
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129
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:34
134
:36
:38
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:50
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:55
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:43
144
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147
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21:
21:
21:

19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20

24
25
31
31
33
34
35
37
39

50
51
51
51
06
a7
o7
08
09
11
15
17
23
24
30
35
36
37
39

50
51
53
53
55
59
02
04
06
11
14
15
18
19
20
26
27

I

00 N

10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

#2176
#343
#1753
#1924
#948
#984
#344
#266
#128
#989
#204
#1872
#1333
#480
#416
#118
#1318
#1334
#285
#173
#1789
#219
#58
#932
#1236
#112
#41
#1432
#987
#466
#817
#985
#18
#1157
#795
#1191
#485
#913
#253
#912
#447
#1265
#103
#981
#895
#468
#607
#816
#1862
#818
#69
#754
#1329

Wright, Cassandra
Keller, Noemie
Schmidt, Hannah
Hurley, Patsy
Ernst, Megan
Dauby, Samantha
Kuno, Julia

Key, Amber
McGahie, Kaitlin
Lecher, Jessica
Begg, Erin

Sosa, Erika
Lente, Kendra
Smith, Savannah
Yoakum, Rebecca
Tellier, Rebecca
Antone, Hannah
Lucero, Belinda
Sonneborn, Mikayla
Normandin, Emily
Ploshay, Linsey
Wahl, Kayla
Rowell, Mikaela
Opel, Schyler
Garcia, Arianne
Musard, Sarah
Jeffrey, Heather
Wisenor, Amanda
Gorin, Katherine
Miklos, Elaine
Taylor, Victoria
Easton, Ellie
Bouchard, Krista
Pierce, Emilee
Neal, Danielle
Smith, Karlee
Williams, Georgia
Hodges, Megan
Mnych, Rebecca
Hester, Alexia
Bennett, Shelby
Bedonie, Ava
Brown, Amanda
White, Megan
Chesnut, Courtney
Mullinax, Victoria
Malicoate, Ashton
Taylor, Veronica
Soehn, Stephanie
Adewumi, Justice
Winship, Ainsley
Howell, Lauren
Gachupin, Tiana

95
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
94
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
94
95
95
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
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0102
0312
1438
1533
0716
0716
0312
0211
0102
0716
0105
1438
1042
0345
0313
0102
1042
1042
0211
0105
1438
0159
0102
0716
1042
0102
0102
1154
0716
0345
1609
0716
0102
0922
0609
1032
0345
0624
0207
0624
0345
1042
0102
0716
0624
0345
0517
1609
1438
0615
0102
0609
1042

Gate Ci
Richmon
Buffalo
Equaliz
Indiana
Indiana
Richmon
Ispeed Tc-A
Unattached
Indiana
Unattached
Silver

Zia Roa
Lanier
North W
Sentine
Unattached
Zia Roa
Unattached
Litchfi
Los Gat
Rolling
Granite
Evansvi
Acoma R
Sentine
Granite
Canyon Tc-A
Indiana
Lanier
Unattached
Indiana
Granite
Unattached
Montgom

Penguins Tc-A

Lanier
Unattached
New Jer
Unattached
Lanier
Cougar Tc-A
Sentine
Indiana
Starkvi
Lanier
Unattached
Unattached
Rosevil
Contine
Granite
Florenc
Walatow
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128
129
132
:33
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146
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:51
:54
:54
105
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:11
114
:17
:21
123
127
:30
145
:56
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21
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22
22
22
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27
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35
36
36
38

51
55
58
58
01
02
15
19
25
27
37

01
02
11
14
23
27
36

54
55
a7
09
23
31
33
05
20
24
35

56
03
13
24
11

20

31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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114 #2238 Gonzalez, Irania 95 1225 Unattached 9:14 28:40
115 #1370 Lomavitu, Timara 95 1048 Tcm Rez 9:15 28:42
116 #1537 Williams, Marissa 95 1243 Highlan 9:32 29:37

Team Scores

1 1438 Buffalo Chips Runnin 44 5 8 9 10 12 17 27 33
Total Time: 1:38:38.00
Average: 19:43.60
2 0716 Indiana All Star Run 65 7 13 14 15 16 22 34 40
Total Time: 1:40:30.00
Average: 20:06.00
3 0312 Richmond Track Field 77 2 6 20 21 28 32 35
Total Time: 1:41:18.00
Average: 20:15.60
4 0102 Gate City Striders-A 83 1 4 19 29 30 31
Total Time: 1:41:34.00
Average: 20:18.80
5 1544 San Diego Socal Road 83 3 11 18 25 26
Total Time: 1:41:46.00
Average: 20:21.20
6 0345 Lanier Running Club- 158 23 24 36 37 38 39 41
Total Time: 1:51:14.00
Average: 22:14.80

Event 8 5k Run CC Intermediate Boys

Name Year Team Avg Mile Finals Points
192 #0 Unknown 6:55 21:28
1 #1838 Deuel, Parker 94 1438 Pleasan 5:12 16:10
2 #2203 Korso, Kamal 94 0414 Young Achie 5:14 16:13
3 #626 Soter, Nicholas 94 Dearborn Str 5:16 16:22
4 #939 Sorrells, Charles 94 0716 Hoosier 5:18 16:28 1
5 #2067 Esposito, Austin 95 1533 West Co 5:20 16:34 2
6 #261 Shearn, Brendan 95 0208 Unattached 5:22 16:39
7 #1627 Gibson, Patrick 94 1336 Whatcom 5:23 16:42
8 #937 Reynolds, Jonathan 95 0716 Hoosier 5:23 16:44 3
9 #280 Jaskowak, Daniel 94 0211 Unattached 5:24 16:44
10 #1585 Symmes, Keegan 94 1336 Issaqua 5:25 16:49
11 #115 Parker, Bobby 94 0102 Sentine 5:26 16:51
12 #1998 Dominguez, John 94 1533 So Cal 5:26 16:52 4
13 #1874 Cardenas, Jordan 94 1438 Silver 5:26 16:52
14 #2075 McDowell, Cole 94 1533 West Co 5:26 16:53 5
15 #934 Duvall, Kyle 94 0716 Hoosier 5:27 16:55 6
16 #6084 Moreno, Jesse 94 9517 Miami V 5:27 16:56
17 #864 Soto, Eddy 94 0624 Peak Pe 5:27 16:56 7
18 #1565 Overbay, Collin 94 1335 1335-Sp 5:27 16:56
19 #1233 Cuch, Augustus 95 1042 Acoma R 5:29 17:00 8
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

#2073
#1120
#938
#2060
#210
#1850
#1476
#1515
#2210
#625
#1053
#2058
#451
#180
#872
#1223
#1268
#1606
#1079
#2046
#93
#1213
#2181
#610
#2137
#936
#657
#177
#935
#1199
#347
#1501
#617
#678
#2213
#1852
#1196
#228
#931
#1498
#114
#1179
#1244
#2205
#412
#2072
#894
#24
#2029
#595
#1183
#738
#927

Martinez, Jesse
Johnson, Bradley
Rinne, Colin
Perez, Adam
Madaffari, Chris
McCarthy, Connor
Kuehler, Mathew
Jackson, Cameron
DelLaRoss, Estevan
Miller, Griffin
Smith, Ryan
Johnston, Drake
Gonzalez, Luis
Swomley, Calvin
Chicola, Jacob
Kadolph, James
Castillo, Zachary
Pearce, Jackson
Razo, Thomas
Harned, Matthew
Whitehead, Arthur
Rohde, Charles
Pineiro-Collazo, K
Uresti, Wyatt
Tierney, Colin
Martin, Graham
Oehrli, Timothy
Raymond, Tyler
Hester, Bryan
Nothem, Michael
Pickering, Matthew
Hearn, Mathew
Iacofano, Michael
Willets, Costa
Duggan, Jareb
Petersen, Nolan
Lazo, Jesus
Mullally, Thomas
Williams, Parker
Gibbs, Joel
Pagliaro, Ryan
Williams, Grant
Salvador, Christop
Bourget, Lucas
Shermer, Chase
Martinez, Jake
Bostic, Kamau
Chabot, Patrick
Smith, Karlan
Redito, Luke
Haumann, Kyler
Strother, John
Allen, Garrett

94
94
95
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
95
95
94
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
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1533 West Co
0820 Unattached
0716 Hoosier
1533 Unattached
0105 Unattached
1438 Pleasan
1226 Lake Ci
1226 Unattached
1533 Obriens Army-A
Dearborn Str
0716 Team Bird-A
1533 South O
0345 Lanier

0105 Litchfi
0624 Rapides Tc-A
1032 Zoom Tc-A
1042 Cougar Tc-A
1336 Rain Ci
0721 Southwe
1533 South O
0102 Nitehaw
1032 Unattached
0414 Deland Roa
0517 Unattached
0102 Unattached
0716 Hoosier
0519 K-Town

0105 Litchfi
0716 Hoosier
1032 Planned
0312 Richmon
1226 Rockwal
0518 Unattached
0519 Unattached
0519 Unattached
1438 Pleasan
1032 Planned
0159 Unattached
0716 Eagles Tc-A
1226 Rockwal
0102 Sentine
0923 Club Ar
1042 Acoma R
0101 Lakers Tc-A
0313 North W
1533 West Co
0624 Starkvi
0102 Granite
1533 So Cal

0414 Unattached
0928 Unattached
1609 Auburn Tc-A
0716 Eagles Tc-A
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73
74
75
76
77
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80
81
82
83
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85
86
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88
89
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

#48
#2143
#1387
#1190
#1880

#450
#282
#1983
#709
#471
#260
#1562
#481
#2079

#52
#1195
#2016
#2074
#2048
#2015
#1242

#810
#1390
#350
#2017
#751
#1721
#1197
#1504
#928
#2105
#1568
#1200
#1901
#929
#1717
#1795
#826
#346
#321
#355
#1542
#852
#30
#724
#2241
#1198
#683
#758
#737
#406
#1194
#666

Mugica, Nick
Etienne, Kelly
Hensley, Walter
Palmer, Gavin
Osgood, Mason
Fiorello, Taylor
McCann, Alex
Tsugawa, Jason
Menghini, Travis
Nix, Matthew
Adams, Jess

Kahn, Bradley
Sousa, Brandon
Vega-Aguilera, Mar
Parker, Bryce
Herrera, Alex
Pang, Mark
Martinez, Johnpaul
Mines, Timothy
Newport, Mark
Reed, Dathan
Kent, Sean

Diaz, Daniel
Ziegler, 3John
Payne, Damon
Brackin, Blake
Ploeg, Jack
Medrano, Luis
Pettigrew, Thorne
Cawthorn, Aaron
Martin, Shay
Schwittay, Matthew
Ronquillo, Luis
Becerra, Devin
Eads, Tj

Janoska, Ian

Tao, Derek
Caldwell, Taylor
Mallory, Scott
Pickens, Joey
Heide, David
Keenum, Kevin
Hinchliffe, Will
Dumont, Cameron
Browning, Ty
Toner, Wesley
Moreno, Fernando
Brafford, Matthew
Alexander, Benjami
Stewart, Austin
Sumerford, Luke
Barron, Daniel
Emineth, Norman

95
94
95
94
95
95
94
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
95
95
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95
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95
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95
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0102
0414
1048
1032
1438
0345
0211
1533
0609
0345
0208
1335
0345
1533
0102
1032
1533
1533
1533
1533
1042
1609
1053
0312
1533
0609
1438
1032
1226
0716
1544
1335
1032
1533
0716
1438
1438
0615
0312
0310
0312
1243
0624
0102
1609
0609
1032
0551
0609
1609
0313
1032
0519

Granite
Unattached
Unattached

Penguins Tc-A

Unattached
Lanier
Unattached

Obriens Army-A

0922 St
Lanier
Unattached
1335-Sp
Lanier

West Co
Granite
Planned

So Cal

West Co
South O

So Cal
Acoma R
Unattached
E1l Paso
Richmon

So Cal
Florenc
Asics A
Planned
Rockwal
Eagles Tc-A
San Die
1335-Sp
Planned
Corona
Eagles Tc-A
Asics A

Los Gat
William
Richmon
Howard
Unattached
Unattached
Peak Pe
Granite
Auburn Tc-A
Hoover
Planned
Capital
Hoover
Auburn Tc-A
Greensb
Planned
Ledges Tc-A
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

#539
#194
#1781
#855
#214
#1201
#1637
#1240
#165
#1545
#56
#407
#502
#1165
#68
#462
#1547
#1055
#930
#1535
#649
#832
#1177
#1767
#1062
#1723
#865
#556
#904
#178
#792
#1526
#208
#1136
#1232
#722
#667
#478
#611
#1412
#109
#1169
#601
#2142
#371
#1704
#1208
#27
#858
#263
#1527
#1544
#756

Epps, Adrian
Morse, Kevin
Green, Austin
Levesque, Zachary
Rossiter, Noah
Saldivar, Ruben
Powers, Caley
Paytiamo, Josh
Gannon, Ryan
Martinez, Ryan
Reynolds, Zachary
Wilson, Clayton
Hamill, Ryan
Farnam, Anthony
Vargas, Adam
Locicero, Tucker
Swate, Jordan
Yoder, Austin
Wetz, Blake

Sims, Cutter
Marshall, Cameron
Halfacre, Kason
Thirion, Bror
Zamanian, Charles
Long, Joshua
Prete, Nicholas
Taylor, James
Grant, David
Musser, Ethan
Rivard, Joshua
Blanchard, Christi
Vanvoorhis, Chase
Kim, Hyonguk
McLaughlin, Willia
Chino, Justin
Britt, Kyle
Strange, Kyle
Slavik, James
Brewer, Roy
Buruato, Raul
Lange, Troy
Kotoucek, Brennen
Carlton, Nigel
Sapp, Kevin
Greene, Christophe
Durant, Chris
Duran, Joaquin
Delahunty, Dave
McGinity, Austin
Benguche, Darnell
Vanvoorhis, Zac
Martinez, Aaron
Hurren, Troy

94
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
94
95
95
94
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
95
94
93
94
94
94
95
95
94
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0345
0105
1438
0624
0105
1032
1336
1042
0105
1243
0102
0313
0345
0923
0102
0345
1243
0716
0716
1243
0519
0615
0923
1438
0716
1438
0624
0355
0624
0105
0609
1226
0105
0829
1042
1609
0519
0345
0517
1053
0102
0923
0517
0414
0313
1337
1032
0102
0624
0211
1226
1243
0609

Unattached
South W

Los Gat
Peak Pe
Unattached
Planned
Whidbey
Acoma R
Litchfi
Unattached
Granite
Greensb
Peachtr
Club Ar
Granite
Lanier
Unattached
Team Bird-A
Eagles Tc-A
Highlan
K-Town
William
Club Ar
Diablo
Unattached
Asics A
Peak Pe

Mt Plea
Starkvi
Litchfi
Montgom
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Acoma R
Auburn Tc-A
Ledges Tc-A
Lanier

Ww Tc-A
Texastrong-A
Sentine
Club Ar
Miami V
Unattached
Durham
Unattached
Unattached
Granite
Peak Pe
Ispeed Tc-A
Unattached
Unattached
Florenc
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104
104
105
105
105
105
106
106
108
109
;10
.10
:11
:12
:12
:13
:13
114
114
:15
:15
115
:15
:15
:17
:18
118
:19
:19
:19
120
120
:21
122
122
123
125
125
126
127
127
127
128
129
130
130
130
130
:31
132
132
:33
:33

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
140
143
146
146
:49
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19
19
19
19
19

50
51
52
53
54
54
55
58
04
06
08
10
13
14
14
18
19
20
21
23
24
24
25
25
30
33
35
36
37
37
39

54
55
00
01
02
02
06
o7
10
10
10
10
12
18
18
20
21

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

#113 Pagano, Angelo

#2003 Haefele, Paul
#1280 Hendrickson, Charl

#681 Payne, Cody
#753 Harris, John
#613 Gero, Edward

#2034 Woods, Warren

#897 Gaudin, Nathan
#413 Venable, Charles
#856 Loyed, Austin

#2230 Sellitto, Drew

#790 Soprano, Ryan

#846 Conway, Dakota
#609 Ulm, Jerry

#908 Woomer, Donald
#868 Walker, Travis
#757 Kachelman, Stephen
#265 Clanagan, Kamau

197 #1468 Hambrick, Micah
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95 0102
94 1533
95 1042
94 0541
95 0609
95 0517
94 1533
94 0624
95 0313
95 0624
95 0517
95 0609
95 0624
95 0517
94 0624
95 0624
95 0609
94 0211
94 1226

Sentine
So Cal
Cougar Tc-A

Unattached

Florenc
Ww Tc-A
So Cal

Starkvi
North W
Peak Pe

Unattached

Mercury
Peak Pe

Unattached

Starkvi
Peak Pe
Florenc
Ispeed Tc-A
Lake Ci

Team Scores

ONNNNOOTOOTOD IO OO

54

55

56

57

58

0716 Hoosier Harriers-A

Total Time: 1:24:52.00
Average: 16:58.40
1533 West Coast Gazelles
Total Time: 1:26:38.00
Average: 17:19.60
1533 So Cal Roadrunners-A
Total Time: 1:29:56.00
Average: 17:59.20
1032 Planned Pethood Poss
Total Time: 1:30:46.00
Average: 18:09.20

0345 Lanier Running Club-
Total Time: 1:31:11.00
Average: 18:14.20
1042 Acoma Running Club-A
Total Time: 1:32:02.00
Average: 18:24.40
0102 Granite State Flash-
Total Time: 1:32:06.00
Average: 18:25.20
0716 Eagles Tc-A
Total Time: 1:32:15.00
Average: 18:27.00
0624 Peak Performance Tc-
Total Time: 1:34:14.00
Average: 18:50.80

60

117

127

130

151

152

157

189

14

11

19

16

20

15

23

17

22

21

38

29

28

24

32

27

35

42
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18

31

34

25

44

39

37

49

26

33

36

47

50

45

48

53

30

54

40

51

46

56

55

41

52

57

43

58



Event 9

5k Run CC Young Wom

en

20101211 usatf_jo_national

Menghini, Krista
Jube, Carrie
Spiers, Anna
Ralstin, Samantha
Tiapon, Kelsea
Brosnan, Kristen
Rohner, Brooke
Cleves, Harper
Devitt-Payne, Cait
Bergmann, Erin
Royal, Adrianna
Howard, Sara

Haro, Andrea

Berg, Amanda
Storms, Corissa
Kroll, Haley
Stlaurent, Shanna
Hebb, Taylor
Copley, Melissa
Sanborn, Lindsey
Walters, Madalyn
James, Lora
Notini, Erica
Zeitler, Kiley
Lovelace, Lori-Ann
Stockton, Jessica
Noori, Brenley
Wiliams, Jennifer
Wilberding, Gabrie
Faulks, Alyssa
Chhotu, Nyralee
Lawson, Ansley
Hernandez, Rebekah
Brian, Montana
Cullenberg, Addie
Best, Natalie
Guion, Katelyn
Haluska, Michelle
Brandt, Sarah
Mancin, Laura
Duboise, Dianne
Dawsey, Critter
Reidy, Michelle
Martinez-Palmer, M
Hardenbrook, Kelli
Piper, Cat
Cotsakis, Caroline
Martin, Cara

0609 0922 St
1034 Sojourn
0312 Richmon
1438 Buffalo
1438 Buffalo
0928 Unattached
1544 San Die
1544 San Die
1438 Buffalo
1337 Cyo Tc-
1336 Federal
1438 Asics A
1438 Buffalo
1533 West Co
1438 Asics A
1438 Buffalo
1544 San Die
1533 So Cal
1438 Asics A
0345 Northsi
0345 Lanier
1438 Asics A
0102 Gate Ci
1438 Pleasan
1609 Unattached
0312 Unattached
1438 Buffalo
1048 Tcm Rez
0313 North W
1154 Canyon Tc-A
1438 Buffalo
0345 Lanier
1533 West Co
1034 Sojourn
0101 Lakers Tc-A
1533 Equaliz
0102 Green M
0101 Lakers Tc-A
1438 Asics A
0345 Lanier
1042 Unattached
0345 Unattached
0101 Lakers Tc-A
1042 Global
1226 Rockwal
0102 Sentine
1226 Rockwal
0345 Lanier
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11

12
13

14
15

16
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Sojourn

So Cal
Granite
Lanier
Indiana
Lanier
Unattached
Northwe

So Cal

So Cal
Sentine
Central
Unattached
Corona
Sojourn
Granite
Lanier
South W
Unattached
Zia Roa
Sentine
Granite

Team Scores

00 00 00 N N NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN

17

18

19

1 2
1 2
4 6
9 13

15

10

16

14

17

18

19

49 #2221 Turner, Carlee 92 1034
50 #2008 Lyons, Elizabeth 92 1533
51  #35 Gillis, Meghan 93 0102
52 #455 Harper, Sarah 93 0345
53 #947 Ernst, Erica 93 0716
54 #470 Neukum, Kelsey 93 0345
55 #2228 Campbell, Catei 93 0517
56 #1445 Rodriguez, Caitlin 92 1225
57 #2035 Yuen, Jessica 92 1533
58 #2025 Rodriguez, Linda 92 1533
59 #120 Ward-Smith, Stepha 93 0102
60 #585 Mannella, Marissa 93 0414
61 #2059 Osothprarop, Nina 92 1533
62 #1903 Duran, Rochelle 93 1533
63 #2216 Cobler, Breanna 92 1034
64  #50 Newell, Anjelica 93 0102
65 #469 Navin, Kenya 93 0345
66 #188 Fauteux, Chantal 92 9105
67 #1513 Grant, Abigail 92 1226
68 #1335 Lucero, Meagan 93 1042
69 #108 Guay, Brenna 93 0102
70  #55 Redington, Ashley 93 0102
Rank Team Total
1 1438 Buffalo Chips Runnin 18
Total Time: 1:39:40.00
Average: 19:56.00
2 1438 Asics Aggie Running 42
Total Time: 1:43:10.00
Average: 20:38.00
3 0345 Lanier Running Club- 70
Total Time: 1:49:05.00
Average: 21:49.00
Event 10 5k Run CC Young Men
Name Year Team
1 #1975 Moussa, Ammar 93 1533
2 #465 McCormack, Raymond 92 0345
3 #1324 Madalena, Troy 93 1042
4 #1966 Garibay, Eric 92 1533
5 #1133 Brockmueller, Bobb 92 0829
6 #1972 Leung, Allen 93 1533
7 #446 Barger, Robert 93 0345
8 #2077 Sanchez, Martin 92 1533
9 #2065 Brummitt, Jeremy 92 1533
10 #2078 Svahn, Kevin 92 1533

Obriens Army-A

Lanier
Unattached

Obriens Army-A

Unattached

Obriens Army-A

Lanier
West Co
West Co
West Co
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

#106
#1724
#627
#1132
#634
#764
#2063
#1985
#206
#1982
#110
#2066
#2071
#338
#1423
#474
#1970
#479
#1546
#1979
#1420
#1974
#2125
#189
#633
#418
#1719
#2145
#1718
#813
#2076
#111
#308
#307
#602
#1184
#725
#2011
#631
#2020
#632
#1571
#2184
#336
#104
#1851
#853
#419
#2045
#629
#2192
#319
#294

Gallo, Alexander
Ruppenthal, Mathew
Butcher, Nicholas
Brockmueller, Bill
Peacock, Matthew
Hudman, David
Bailey, Justin
Wei, Esmond
Grudev, Nicholas
Tsai, William
Laplume, Ian
Dileva, Jonathan
Lopez, Enrique
Breidenbaugh, Marc
Fleenor, Kaleb
Pendley, Joshua
Hsueh, Ben
Slavik, Kenneth
McCann, Ryan
Rodriguez, Ryan
Choate, Morgan
Marriott, Zack
Lopez, Stephen
Fields, Daniel
Madendorp, Greg
Deucher, Peter
Martin, Riley
Villescas, Dylan
Jones, Spencer
Perry, Jayson
Portugal, Jc
Musard, Brian
Korbelak, Nikolas
King, Rylan
Kennedy, Tyler
Keehn, Cory
Crouch, Jesse
McCreary, James
Gilman, Jake
Puraci, Sebastian
Gomez, Evan
Hieronymus, Benjam
Solomon, Matt
Anderson, Andrew
Butler, Patrick
Pearce, Ryan
Kazery, William
Vance, Phillip
Harned, David
Dilernia, Andrew
Ebner, Zachary
Parlette, Andrew
Belson, Connor

93
93
93
92
92
92
92
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
92
93
93
92
92
93
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
93
93
92
93
93
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0102
1438
0519
0829
0519
0609
1533
1533
0105
1533
0102
1533
1533
0312
1154
0345
1533
0345
1243
1533
1154
1533
1544
0105
0519
0313
1438
1042
1438
1609
1533
0102
0310
0310
0517
0928
1609
1533
0519
1533
0519
1335
0102
0312
0102
1438
0624
0313
1533
0519
0517
0310
0310

Sentine

Asics A

Far Fre
Unattached

Far Fre

Hoover

West Co
Obriens Army-A
Unattached
Obriens Army-A
Sentine

West Co

West Co
Richmon

Canyon Tc-A
Lanier

Obriens Army-A
Lanier
Unattached
Obriens Army-A
Canyon Tc-A
Obriens Army-A
San Die

South W

Far Fre
Sandhills Tc-A
Asics A
Unattached
Asics A
Unattached
West Co
Sentine

Howard

Howard

Miami V
Unattached
Auburn Tc-A

So Cal

Far Fre

So Cal

Far Fre
Unattached
Unattached
Richmon
Sentine
Pleasan

Peak Pe
Sandhills Tc-A
South O

Far Fre
Unattached
Howard

Howard
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116
:18
:21
122
123
123
124
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
127
128
128
130
130
:31
:31
:31
132
132
:33
:33
:33
:33
134
134
:35
:35
:35
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
:36
137
:38
:38
:39
:39
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142

16:
16:
16:
140
142
143
144
147
148
:49
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
141
141
141
143

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17

21
26
35

50
51
52
53
56
59
59
03
04
o7
08
08
10
11
13
13
13
14
16
17
18
19
19
22
22
23
23
23
23
25
29
30
31
33
35
36
38
39
39

10

11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
le1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

#209
#1345
#628
#314
#127
#8602
#316
#484
#197
#530
#1331
#1549
#1533
#423
#212
#1210
#1428
#534
#2139
#290
#303
#531
#2211
#2146
#74
#424
#211
#107
#488
#1885
#728
#1326
#533
#680
#458
#1708
#729
#532
#1389
#467
#844
#105
#636
#635
#277
#101
#578
#841
#1446
#2182
#1769
#1953
#1955

Klein, David
Vazquez, Angel
Christafferson, Al
McGowan, David
McGahie, Brian
Covington, Christe
Nellis, Brett
Whitson, Christoph
Shaw, Kyle

Mattox, Max
Edwell, Nathan
Lanford, Norman
Neighbor, Logan
Hostetler, Zach
Perrino, 3John
Hillman, Samuel
Rogers, Austin
Weeks, Derrick
Dumont, Nolan

Cox, Javon

Hall, Tobias
McVicker, Shawn
Huang, Daniel
Martinez, Anthony
Lobdell, Skylar
Lindeke-Myers, Aar
Ortega, Kevin
Gerlach, Kyle
Clendennin, Austin
Rodriguez, Albert
Goodman, Robert
Roan, Dexter
Waples, Matthew
Martin, Zackery
Ingram, Andrew
Aliff, Colton
Guinane, Zinzan
Robinson, Bradly
Ochoa, Andres
Montano, Aurelio
Carr, Devin
Fiorenzano, Nichol
Crystal, Brock
Alvarado, Mark
Custard, Ty
Allard, John
Nathanson, Jacob
Bickford, Bryan
Spearman, Leonard
Feinbaum, David
Arrouzet, Cory
Kim, Douglas
Liang, Jonathan

92
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
93
93
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
92
93
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0105
1048
0519
0310
0102
1609
0310
0345
0105
0345
1042
1243
1243
0313
0105
1032
1154
0345
0101
0310
0310
0345
1533
1042
0102
0313
0105
0102
0345
1446
1609
1042
0345
0541
0345
1438
1609
0345
1053
0345
0624
0102
0519
0519
0211
0102
0355
0624
1225
0414
1438
1533
1533

Unattached
Glendal
Far Fre
Howard
Unattached
Unattached
Howard
Lanier
South W
Peachtr
Zia Roa
Yoe Tow
Highlan
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Canyon Tc-A
Peachtr
Unattached
Dc Spee
Howard
Peachtr

Obriens Army-A

Unattached
Green M
Unattached
Unattached
Sentine
Lanier
Central
Auburn Tc-A
Unattached
Peachtr
Unattached
Lanier
Asics A
Auburn Tc-A
Peachtr

E1l Paso
Lanier

Peak Pe
Sentine
K-Town
K-Town
Unattached
Sentine
Unattached
Peak Pe
Northwe
Deland Roa
Los Gat

GO Bananas-A
Go Bananas-A
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143
144
145
145
146
147
148
:48
149
:49
:50
:50
:51
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:54
:54
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:58
:59
103
103
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
:11
:11
:13
:15
:19
120
:21
123
123
124
125
128
:29
:31

17
17

18
18
18

19
19
19
19

144
:48
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
147
:48
148
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
141
142
147
:49
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

50
50
54
58
00
00
02
04
05
o7
09
10
11
11
11
13
18
19
20
20
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
35

50
54
56
59
00
04
11
12
19
23
37

53
55
04
o7
13

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43
44

45

46

47
48

49
50

51

52

53
54



#2229 Davis, Christopher

#860 Poe, Cody

#2183 Cheek, Christopher
#1954 Lam, Raymond

#909 Woomer, Hudson
#862 Singletary, Brando

#1957 Tu, Derek
#1951 Inamdar, Ashnik

#776 Thornton, Wesley

#1950 Chaiyachakorn, Ben
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Unattached

92 0517
93 0624
93 0414
93 1533
92 0624
92 0624
93 1533
93 1533
93 0609
92 1533

Peak Pe

Deland Roa

GO Bananas-A
Starkvi
Peak Pe
Go Bananas-A
GO Bananas-A
Hoover
GO Bananas-A

Team Scores
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55
56
57

58
59

1533 Obriens Army-A
Total Time: 1:21:15.00
Average: 16:15.00
1533 West Coast Gazelles
Total Time: 1:22:30.00
Average: 16:30.00
0345 Lanier Running Club-

Total Time: 1:23:44.00
Average: 16:44.80
0519 Far Fremont Area Run
Total Time: 1:25:22.00
Average: 17:04.40
0102 Sentinel Striders-A
Total Time: 1:26:33.00
Average: 17:18.60
0310 Howard County Stride
Total Time: 1:27:55.00
Average: 17:35.00
0345 Peachtree City Youth
Total Time: 1:32:25.00
Average: 18:29.00
0624 Peak Performance Tc-
Total Time: 1:39:28.00
Average: 19:53.60
1533 Go Bananas-A
Total Time: 1:45:54.00
Average: 21:10.80

49

83

101

122

156

213

244

280

10

26

39

31

53

11

15

27

40

49

54

18

23

25

33

42

52

56
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12

20

28

30

34

45

55

58

16

38

29

43

36

47

57

59

17

44

32

50

37

60

24

46

35

51

41

48



